Rule 2 29

The Insolvency Act 1986

Form 2 16B

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company

Night Realisation Ple {In Administration)

Company number
02189427

In the

High Court of Justice
Chancery Division
Companies Court

[fulk name of court]

Court case number
1638 of 2013

(a) Insert full name(s)

and address(es) of
administrator(s)

¥We (a) AM Hudson, CA Lewis and JM O’Connor
Ernst & Young LLP, 1 More London Place, London, SE1 2AF

attach a copy of -

* Delete as applicable

* the statement(s) of affairs,

* the statement(s) of concurrence,

CANen

Signed

C A Lewis, Joint Administrator(e}

Dated

e A?”:’L 013

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contacl
information n the box opposite but if you
do, it will help Companies House to
contact you if there i3 a query on the
form  The contact information that you
give will be visible to searchers of the
public record

i

#346

FRIDAY

26/04/2013
COMPANIES HOUSE -
ADMOGAQS

Sacha Russell

Ernst & Young LLP, Ernst & Young LLP, 1 Mare London Place, London, SE1 2AF

Srusselll @uk ey com

Tel 0207 951 1002

DX Number

DX Exchange

1en you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Regstrar of

mpanies at

mpanies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ

DX 33050 Cardif




Rule 2 29

{a} Insert name and
address of registered
office of the company

(b) Insert date

ADMO1B03

Form 2 14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Dreams Plc (In Administration) 02189427
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice, 1638 of 2013
Chancery Division

[full name of court]

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Dreams Plc (In Administration)

Ernst & Young LLP, 1 More London Place, London SE1 2AF

on the (b}5 March 2013 , the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of
the affairs

of the above named company as at (b) 5 March 2013 the date that the company entered
administration

Full name ](UV\ ZAMEEk

Sonec L—"

Dated 12 ' L}" 12




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date

ADMO1BO3

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
(£) {£)




A - Summary of Assets—— —-

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Goodwill and customer hst
Business Intellectual Property
Freehold property
Leasehold property

Less: Amounts due to secured creditors
Secured creditors

Surplus / (shortfall) as regards fixed charge assets carried forward

Assets subject to floating charge:

Book debts

Intercompany debts

Prepayments and refunds

Office equipment, computer equipment furniture and motor vehides
Stock and work-in-progress

Cash at bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

-yl

Signature L Date

Note

~ o

Estimated to
Book value Realise
£ £
400,455 2
0 i
3,675,986 3,000,000
2,728,865 174
6,805,306 3,000,177
(69,275,716} (69,275,716)
(69,275,716} (69,275,716
(ail Ij ﬁ! lio, ¢ '5
3,288,312 200,000
4,260,221 0
7,205,597 116,674
18,759,492 7,900,000
28,533,106 20,500,000
4,456,756 4,525,000
66,503,484 33,241,674




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

(camed from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors

Estimated deficency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where apphicable
(o carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for foating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable
(brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential daims
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficency/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors {(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders
(brought dowr)}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary shares at £1 each

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

10

11

12

Estmated to
Realise
£ £
33,241,674
{106,142)
33,135,532
600,000
32,535,532
(66,275,539)
(33,740,007)
600,000
600,000
(72,430,815)
{71,830,815)
(33,740,007)
(105,570,822)
{51,869) (51,869}
(105,622,691)

Signature K( Date

RIS




T R N T L, T AT

{5 xipuadde o) Jojay) Jaseydind syl A $31015 ,1dy,, JUNOIJE OJUI 93] JOU Op SUONEIN2|ED Allpgel) Juabunuod ay]  $310)s JO 1X8 UO 51502 uoiepide|p

JO $]9A3] MO| 318 243U) AJlBJUOISIH  P|O SJBBA £ JBAD $8.0JS JO} Y53 PUE JES) DUE JESM JC [9AS| MO] 84} 0) 2Np P|0 SIEaA € Japun SaI0)S 10 S2J0)s Jad %5ZF Jo uaisiaaid

uonepidenp v uonesedaid Jo swiy oY) 1B 9jgE[FEAE UOIELLIOMI SU) PUE JUALLSIE)S 3U) J0 a1njeu oy} uaab ajerdordde pue s|geuosesl palapISUCD 2I8 USRS SIL)

10} pasn UCHAWNSSE 84 SYIOW g1 JO $820X90 Lt J0) Aidwa BLiLeWai SI9LR0 Ym ‘uied Aue Bunnpal Aqalau) 4al-a1 pue Apoinb yim )jeap aq (It $9se9] Uie1sa jey)
a|qissod si 3 mEﬁme_Eg 8y} Aq uoneaipnipe pue aJuapIAs jeul 0] 198lgns pue SajeLsa aJe (suoepideip pue sjua) asea| palidxaun) SWIRD PJojpuR] SYEWIyN 84) €1
p xipuaddy je paptaoid ai1e sispjoyaieys Jo S|eleq ZI

MO[3Q £ 810U 23S ‘SWIR|D pJojpue| Joj Age) Juabunuod B Sapnioul SoUB|Rq JOJIPSID PRINISSUN au L
SIGIPRJO PAINDISUN O] ANP JUNOWE aY) 2NPaJ (M SIY) "uoneAsSuLupe ay) a.d panss! S1ayanoa Jo uoldalosd sy Joj papiacid sjes aul  (Siolensiuwpe ay) ol papiaoid
uaaq aaey Aav) sanamol ‘sUoseal Aoeald pue AUnoss JOj PSYILID USSG SABY SIBWI0ISND [ENPIAIPUI JO SOSSIIPPE 3y 1) SICHPSID PAINI3SUN G} SNP JUNOWe sy} adnpal
M SIY) .._.<> U wg L3 e ma_mOQmD JBWI0IsSND |yY) Jo) UohelapIsuod —umU;O._n 2jes oy .a_m::u._ouum SI0JeJISIuIpy 8Y) >D Ulm Jieap 29 |m pue 0] Auede jou e
$1019941(] AV} Y2IuM SWIBLD JAYL0 JO SWIBD DRI JO UOKLS)aI [NYSSa20NS AUB J0) JUNOIDE Jou op sainby asay] (g xipuaddy 1ojoy) ABuipioaoe papnioul usaq sey Yom
'ucHEASIUILIPY JO 2lep au) O] palepdn U9aq SARY S3DURIEQ J0JIPSID BU) JBY) SINSUS 0} UCIBJISIUILIPY -}sod usyeuapun uaag sey ¥4om - SLWIBJD Jo)IpaJD painsasun L1
(000'0093 1 paddeo Jasamoy) Auadosd 1au Jayuny JO %02
uay) ‘uoleisiuILpy
ay) Jo sesusdxa pue SIojIpUd BUaIaJeId ay) Jo JuswAed Jaye ableyd Buneol ay) Japun J|gejiEAR S}asse Se pauyap) Auadoud 1au JO 000013 1SH) AU §O %08

SMO||0} SE pale|nafen st siy)  Ajdde |im Led paquasaid su) ‘£00g Jequaidag | Jaye 30upain e o) abieys Buneo) e pajueill sey Auedwos Aue araym - Led paquosald gL

Aduepunpal pue ao10u Jo na1) Wl JuswAed ‘sasuadxs ‘sebem jo siealie AUE JO 8UE(E] IU) JO 1SISUOD SwieD aakoidws paindasun sy (z xipuaddy Jajon) (sakodurs
iad 00g3 Jo de2 e 0} 109iqns) safiem piedun pue paniaoe o) 81Bja) SWIBD [BrudaRId 9y SWIBR[D PRIN23sSUN pUB [2rUdIjaId usamiaq Hds ase swie saliodws 6
UONEJISILILUPY JO S)EP BY] 1B SE jUEQ Je YSed jende au) sjuasaldal yueq e ysed jo anfea 300q sy} - jueq je ysed g
a|qeloa0dal aq o} pajedidnue Jou St ydIym aduBApPe Ul judl sk suawiedsid s|diould - spunyel pue sjuautiedalg 2
S)9SSE OU SBY ANIUD DIIB[aI BU) SB 9]QeloA0das 10U
i aoueleq Buiiewal 8y Q0O'000'ZI JO WieD Joypas Auedwodiaul ay) Aq Jasyo Ajlented aq 0} payoadxa si 122002 3 J0 Jgap Auedwoosa)ul ay) - 1gap Auedwosuaiu| g
9|qRIaA002I S SIU) JO 000'00Z3 B Jey) pajedionue St 'apoA 1suebe uien 0o 0043 B0 B JO SISISUOZ SnjBA %00q 8U] - SIgap yoog §
$J0}IPaJ2 paindas o) anp Junowe
By} 2oNPal [IM pue SJUILIBIR B3AY) Y10g Jo AJaA0D3l [Ny JOj papiacid spaadold sjes sy (UOREJISILILIPE JO SN BU) 18 UMBIP WIS ZJ YDIUMm JO) v4S au) Jo Led uiebe
INq SEY Aq pajuoyy ‘Alioe) 2oueuy HddNs e JO W) aU) Ul ANy BUIAIOARI U} JAPUN 2IQEIIBAR PEW SEM WES BUunl Y (V4S) Juawaaibe AJioe} Jouas ay) Japun
Aynoey ppasn m:_>_o>m._ aly} jo wed paulio) pue (JOPIN0ID SIDNIAISS JUBYDISUL) ABHDHOM JO JNOABS UI JIP3ID) JO JOY19T AQ DINSSI SBM WIZT 'SSIUPIIGapUl JO WE 693 3 JO
} xipuadde Jaja) ‘W /13 JO SUIURZZIW exy 0} Ajundas Buijuel puodag
_ (1 xipuaddy 13)3M} WZG3 B2IID SBm JuaWwiuiodde jo a1ep au) 1e dnoif Suipua) Joiuas auyy o} SSAUPaIgapUl (210 8Y |
exy
uoBiyoy
sheppieg
(wabe Alunoas se Bunae) ojd puUBNGOS JO YUBY [BAOY
Jo Buysisuod dnoub Buipua) Jouas e Jo Aem Aq Auedwon) ey} o) papiacid sem Buipua| Jueq paundas - AJUN2ag ¢
2Inny} ay) Ul SIJRASILILIDY BU) AQ 5|0e8A02a) 89 ABW JBY) JUNCWE 3U) PA1BWNSS Sey JoJaalig ay] ajqedidde alayps  SIOIRASIUILDY
ay} Aq papinoad se uonensiunupy jsod Auedwio) ay) Jo SJaSSE PUB SSBUISNG 3y JO 3jes alyl Buimo|jo) SUOIESIEa] [BNJE U0 paseq ale saunbly ssies.) o) PeWNSa 8y | ¢
oLoe
Jaque2aq LE Ol SJUNCIJE pPalipne PUE ¢1L0Z U2IEW § JB SB d0ue(eq (214 8y} BuIpnioul Siqeneae alaym Sa2IN0S JO AJSLEA B WY PASP USBT 9ARY SaInby anjea yoog 7
UONEASILILIPY SY) UYlm PEIEISOSSE $)S0D AUB SIPNIOXS JUSWIEIS SIY) |

SJIERY JO JUBWSIE)S ay] YIm uoiauniuod W peas aq o) S910N

uoijesisiwpy ur - ojd suonesijeay ybiy




Rule 2 29

(a) Insert full name and
address of registarad
office of company to
which statement of
affairs relates

(b) Insert date
statement of truth on
the statement of affars
was made

(c) [nsert full name of
person who made the
statement of truth on
the statement of affawrs
being concurred wth

(d) Insert full name and
addrass of person
making statement

“Delete as appheable

(e) Pleass list matters
in the statement of
affairs which you are
not In agreement with,
or which you consider
to be ermoneous or
misleading, or matters
to which you have no
diract knowladge and
indicate reason for
listng them

ADMOBADZ

Form 2.158

Statement of concurrence

Name of Company Company number

Night Realisations ple (In Administration)

|
02189427 {
|
|

Court case number
1638 of 2013

In the

High Court of Justice
Chancery Division
Companies Court

[full name of court)

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a)
Night Realisations ple (In Administration), formerly, Dreams plc (In Administration)
Ermst & Young LLP, 1 More London Place, London, SE1 2AF (“the company”)
~An -
made on (b) __\&* é A‘P \’\-\ 2013
=T .

K  Zoleors.

by (c)
Statement of Truth
1 (d) _'.D_ciAAA_QﬂA«\A AnC ey

ok

* goncur with the Staterment of Affairs of the above company and | beheve that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the
date that it entered Administration

OR

*

urwi stat Affair of ove CO! ~Subject 1o th ing gal

(e)

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a
full, true and complete statement of the attairs of the company on the date that it entered
administration

Full name D TRANK TRACSY .
Signed CD W .
Dated '\E‘K A:—é;‘ \ Q 2




Rule2 29

(a) Insert full name and
address of registered
office of company to
which statement of
affars relates

> (b) Insert date

statement of truth on
the statement of affairs
was made

{c} Insert full name of
person who made the
statemant of truth on
the statement of affars
being concurred with

{d) Insert full name and
addrass of person
making statement

*Delete as applicable

(e} Please list matters
in the statement of
affairs which you are
not in agreement wath,
or which you consider
to be erroneous or
misleading, or matters
to which you have no
direct knowledge and
indicate reason for
listing themn

ADMO9SAD2

Form 2 15B

Statement of concurrence

Name of Company Company number

Night Realisations plc (In Administration) 02189427

In the
High Court of Justice
Chancery Division

Court case number
1638 of 2013

Companies Court

[full name of court]

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a)

Night Realisations plc (In Administration), formerly, Dreams plc (In Administration}

Ernst & Young LLP, 1 More London Place, London, SE1 2AF (“the company”)

made on (b)

lz:/o y/Qarg

by (o) KM 2 nEge.

Statement of Truth

V() _Mpewteers vrrave fobezsanizrond
Kenves Leeci, HIOH lvicompe
Racref  HP IO TYLD

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the
date that it entered Administration

OR

and beheve that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a
full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered
administration

fhesscers rdony (o pesidgion

Full name

/7L AT
Signed ,_;_——-.-i-;‘;ﬂ&":{é{
Dated /204 /2013




Night Realhsations plc {In admnistration)
Summary of Secunity position as at 5 March 2013

RBS TLA 1,111,640 88
Interest 8,871 43

TLB 5,747,268 16

Interest 50,432 28

TLC 5,747,268 16

Interest 54,998 61

RCF 2,000,000 00

Interest 13,195 66

C Fees 2,123 29

RBS supplier finance 2,464,034 37
et Total e T T 17,199,832.84
Barclays TLA 1,111,640 56
Interest 8,871 43

TLB 5,747,266 42

Interest 50,432 29

TLC 5,747,266 42

Interest 54,998 61

RCF 2,000,000 00

Interest 13,195 66

C Fees 1,971 81

Swap 178,558 91

e oAl e T s T T 14,914,202,11

Portigon TLA 1,111,640 56
Interest 8,871 43

TLB 5,747,266 42

Interest 50,432 29

TLC 5,747,266 42

Interest 54,998 61

RCF 2,000,000 00

Interest 13,195 66

C Fees 1,917 81

. “Total* b e "14,735,589 20

Axa (senior) RCF 3,000,000 00
Interest 19,793 49

Axa (Mezzanine) Mezzanine 16,485,143 17
Capitalised interest 921,154 91

Totalx, o, L 20,426,091.57

Total b L h @ soatg e e 67,275,715:72
Letter of credit (sphit in equal share across 3 xSenior Iu=,'nv,:lgrws;)w , B o Z,a)?):ﬁob 00
Total 69,275,715 72




Night Realisations plc - in Administration
Preferential Creditors

Title

Miss

First name
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/C Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 §YU
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 $YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 gYL
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 $YU
C/C Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10D YU
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Oreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 8YU
C/C Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Oreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/C Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 8YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/Q Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 YU
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 8YU
C/C Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/Q Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 8YU
C/Q Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 8YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 5YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 YU
C/G Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP1D 9YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/Q Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/0 Dreams pl¢, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP1D SYU
C/Q Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/C Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP1D SYU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams pl¢, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP1D SYL
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YL!
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycembe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU

Della Corte
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/Q Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Bucktnghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycaombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ptc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshtre
£/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshtre
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreamns ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshrre
C/0 Dreamns ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buclunghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0Q Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreamns plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshure
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/Q Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire

Lodge - Partridge
Lofthouse
MacDonald
Macdonald
Marshall
Maskell
Maskill
Matthews
Mbabaal
McAlhster
McConville
McGlynn
Mcintyre
McKenna
McRobbie
Meyer
Mill
Mitchell
Mitson
Mahun
Moore
Morses

€/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP1C 9yU
C/0O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP1Q 9YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9yU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 oYU
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9yU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9yU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshtre HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 gyU
C/0O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshtire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshtre HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9yU
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 YU
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9vU
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/Q Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams pl¢, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9yU
C/Q Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0O Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckanghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/Q Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YLt
C/O Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/Q Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire Hp10 9YU
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
€/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 SYU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire HP10 9YU




Dawid
Valere
Haroon
Jonathan
Stephanie
Lisa
Michelle
Karen
Dawn
Rosalind
Maria
Lee
Steven
Paul
James
Thomas
Michelle
Keith
Gareth
James
Philip
Jody

lan

Julte
Brian
Kishan
Sarfraz
Vassos
Amy
Gregory
Benjamin
Walter
Sian
Gary
Sally Jean
Quigley-Nicholson
Qureshi
Rea
Redshaw
Rees
Reuter
Rewill
Reynolds
Reynolds
Richardson
Rider
Riley
Rube
Sadler
Sandhu
Sarwar
Sax

Scott
Scott
Seabndge
Sefton
Seifert
Serafim
Setterfield
Shahid
Sheahan
Shearer
Sherwood
Shisheh Garan
Short
Simpson
Sinclar

C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycembe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wytombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Creams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
€/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
€/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
€/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/Q Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, Hgh Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
€/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshtre
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/C Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/C Dreams ple, Knavas Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buclinghamshire
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0O Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams pl¢, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire

C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/C Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/Q Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshtre
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/Q Oreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Oreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshtre
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire

C/O Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
€/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
£/ Dreams ple, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckmghamshire
C/0 Dreams plc, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire

C/0 Dreams pic, Knaves Beech, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire
106,142 20



DREAMS PLC
UNSECURED CREINTORS AT § MARCH 2013

Name
JOHN COTTON GROUPLTD

HAYS ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCE
AR

LOMPANTES HOUSE

L& P SPRINGS LK

VITA CELLLILAR FOAMS {UK) LTD
MIsCO

JOEWALLEG LTD

K & J LANDSCAPES LTD

PROMAL LOCKSMITHS UKLTD
DWR CYMRU WELSH WATER
AUTOSCREENS DARECT LTD

THOMAS 5 GROUP( 8 HAM} LTD T/A RICHMOND VEH RENTAL

ARCO LTD

BRISTOL WESSEX BILLING SERVICES LTD
B & Q WAREHOUSE

YOUNG BLACK INDUSTRIAL STAPUNG LTD
GAAYITY PRINT CONSULTANCY LTD
SCREWFIX CHRECT

CORPORATE COMMUNICATIONS (ELROPE} LTD
THAMES WATER UTILIMES LTD
SOUTHERN WATER

MONKS INTERNATIONAL NV

ARGOS CORPORATELINK

ESSEX B SUFFCLK WATER

TNTUKLTD

SOUTH STAKFS WATER PLC

ThiumPr NEEDLE COMPANY LTD
ANGLIAN WATER

1 SETFORD

J & FLOORTECH LTD

MERCEDES-BENZ OF BEACONSFIELD
MIC CLEANING LTD

GLAS WELD SYSTEMS {UK) LTD

CITY LINK LTD

PHOENIN BEARD

REGAL CORPORATE SOLUTIONS LTD

k3 BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY GROUP PLC
CCF

DE PANELS LTD

PIETERS TEXTIEL NV

SPENCEA SKGNSLTD

ABERPEEN PROPERTY INVESTORS
ONTIME FLEET ASSISTANCE
PORTSMOUTH WATER LTD

SDUTH EAST WATEALTD

APTAKER B PARTNERS.

SAVILLS COMMERCIAL LTD

LEE BARON COMMERCIAL

NELSON BAKEWELL

LAND SECURITIES FINANCE LTD
EDGERLEY IMPSON HOWE

COMET GROUP PLC

CITY ELECTRICAL FACTORS

SOUTH BUCKS BUSINESS PRODUCTS LT
TRLST HYGIENE SERVICES

D § SMITH RECYCLING { SEVERNSIDE
PRUDENTIAL PROPERTY INVEST MENT MANAGERS LTD
WOODS PACKAGING

AVOCA TECHNICAL LTD

NELSCNS LABELS {MANCHESTER}LTD
KING STURGE

STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS
FITZWILLIAM {NVESTMENTS PETERBOROUGH LTD
COMPALT FORK TRUCKS LTD
PREMIER EXPRESS COLIRIERS

KING STURGE

SEVERN TRENT WATERLTD

€8 RICHARD ELLIS LTD

HATEL GROVE LTD

HARRISONS

BENTLEY

CARFENTER

FURMANAC

HYPNOS

JusTwisE GROUP LTD

KAFFOAM WOOLFSON

KYCTS FUTONS LTD

MILLBROOK BEDS LTD

MYERS.

NESTLEDOWN

CHAMELEON MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD
SLUMBERLAND

STAPLES

SWANGLEN

THE ORIGINAL BEDSTEAD CO LTH
WOLSELEY UK LTD

VIPIN RAD

TECHNICLEAN SUPPLY COMP ANY
THE WORSHIPFUL COMPANY OF FURNITURE MAKERS
AFFINITY WATEALTD

DEADLINE OESPATCH LTD

GATEWAY {TEXTILES| LTD

PROTEC DIRECT LTD

THE FURNITURE OMSUDSMAN
FAOBILE MM UK ALTD

CLEANSWEEP SERVICES LTD

FREIGHT TRANSPORT ASSOCIANION
SCOTTISH POWER

WYCOMBE WANDERERS FOOTRAIL CLUB LTD
EQEN SPRINGS UK LIMITED
RICHARDSON & €O STEELY PRODUCTS
NORDSON [UK] LTD

RECYCLE PAK ( SCOTLAND | LTD

B & Q PROPERTIES LTD

BLUE ARROW LIMITED

TENCEA LTD

FIRA INTERNATIONAL LTD

CITY OF NOTTINGHAM

ORBIT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD
BROMLEY COUNCIL

WORTHING BOROUGH COUNCIL
DERBY CITY COUNCIL

CROTDON COUNCIL

Addrass

NON WOVENS DVTSION NUNSROOQK MILLS
HAYS HOUSE

EAGLE HOUSE

FINANCE ECTION

PARK SPRINGS INDUSTRUAL ESTATE
SQUDAN STREET

ACCOUNTS DEPT

UNIT 1 ANGLC BULINESS PARK
HILLVIEW LEE ROAD

134 GESBORDUGH ROAD

CUSTOMER SEAWVICES

UN[T 5 ANGLG BUSINESS PARK
I0DLBDRE RDAD

PO BOX 21

1 CLEVEDON WLk

SELECIAPOST 28

THISTLE HOUSE

61 ALLERTON GRANGE RISE
SELECTAPOST 28

TOWER 42

POBOX 234

POBOX 41

INDUSTRIEZONE ¥

CORPORATE LINK PAYMENTS SECTION
CUSTOMER CENTRE

POBOXA

PO BOXE3

UNIT 23 CRAFTMAN'S WAY

PAYMENT SECTION

905 LONDGN ROAD

14 QUARTERMASS ACAD

55 STATIQN ROAD

UNIT 2 WITHY ACAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
KINGSTON HOUSE WATERSIDE COURT
BUSINESS SUPPORT CENTRE BARLEY CASTLE T/E
PO BOX 5580

UNT B THE GATEWAY CENTRE
BALTMOFE HOUSE

UNIT 4F BOEING WAY

ALFA-TEC HOUSE

MOLSTENSTRAAT 4

UNIT L 70 SCARBORCUGH 5T

40 BANK STREET

MOCREPAT TR CORTROL PEOPLEBURDING 2
UNIT Z, BRYMAU FOUR

123 $T VINCENT STREET

PASADENA CENTRE

CUSTOMER SEAVICES OFFICE
PATMENT PROCESSING DEPARTMENT
10 BENTINGX STREET

MANAGEMENT TREASUIY DEFARTMENT
7 SWALLOW PLACE

25 SACKVILLE STREET

5 STRAKD

30 ANTARDS ROAD

GEDRGE HOUSE

TOM MACKIE HDUSE

TADAM WORKS LANCASTER ROAD
SUTHERLAND AVENUE

TY GWYADD

PO Box 62642

UNIT D4 WHITWOOD ENTERPRISE PARK
PARKWAY 4

UNIT3

PO BOX 1834

PRQPERTY ACCOUNTS

FITIWILLEAM HOUSE

UNIT 88 BLACKBROOK BUSINESS PARK
UNIT & BROW BUSINESS CENTRE

PO BOX 2534

PROVIQENCE ROW

15T FLOOR PACIFIC HOUSE

9 BROOKLAND CLOSE

WESTLAND ROAD

UNIT L TERA &0

ACCOUNTING & ADMINISTRATION
UNIT 71 THE PENSNETT ESTATE
LONGWICK RGAD

& THE SHIRES

BLUEBELL INGUSTRIAL ESTATE
HARDS LANE

CALMORE IKDUSTRIAL PARK
WINDQOVEA ROAD

KNIGHT ROAD

THE HOMESTORE BLTDING
WINDKVER ROAD

WINDOVER ROAD

UNIT G 5T VINCENT 5 TRADING ESTATE
63 CAUSEWAY ROAD

PO BOX 21

135 SERTRT ROAD

GOMM ROAD

FURNITUAE MAKERS HALL

TAMBLIN WAY

YORX HOUSE YORK WAY

UNIT 3 NORTHGATE TERRACE

671 LONDON ROAD {bunt uk Itdp
STOCKING LANE

28 FALCON COURT

9 WAKEFIELD CRESCENT

HERMES HOUSE

SCOTTISH POWER GROUP

ADAMS PARK

FLUVINGSTONE BQULEVARD
SMITHFOLO LANE

UNIT 25 FARADAY ROAD

CHORLEY BUS & TECHNOLOGY CENTRE
PORTSWOOD HOUSE

BOO THE BOULEVARD

UNIT 14/1%

MAXWELL ROAD

ADMAIL 3418

&1 NEW STREET

PO BO% 53

PG BOX 5000

PO BOX 1 THE COUNCIL HOUSE
MUNICIPAL OFFICES

Address

HUDDERSFIELD ROAD

57 GEORGE'S SQUARE, HIGH STHEET
AMERSHAM HRL

SHEFFIELD

RADWAY RCAD

MOORTOWN

SHEFFIELD

INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL CENTRE
SWINCON

WORTHING

B710 WIELSSEKE

AVEBURY

PO BOX 292

RAMSBOTTOM

WALSALL

THE WARREN

PO BOX 770

LOUCWATER

HEMEL HEMPSTEAD
BEACONSFIELD

COSELEY

NEPTUNE CLOSE MECWAY CITY ESTATE
LYNCASTLE ROAD

BIAMINGHAM

CORCNATION ROAD

50 KANSAS AVENUE, SALFORD QUAYS
INTERMATIONAL TRADING ESTATE
THREXTON ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
B4780 QQFTROZEBEKE

HAL

CANARY WHARF
FECPLEBUNTANG EST MAYLANDS AVE.
RIVER LANE

GLASGOW

PASADENA CLOSE

PO BOX 99

RO BOX 27

LONDON

SELVEDERE

LORCON

LCNDON

LGNDON

COBHAM

GEORGE STREET

STATION ROAD

CRESSEX BUSINESS. PARK

OXFORD STREET

11 BEDDAU WAY

LONDON

WHITWOOD LANE

LONGBRIDGE ROAD

‘WHARFSIDE COMMERCE PARK

40 BERKELEY SQUARE

1 GEORGE STREET

16 FITTWILLIAM STREET
NARROWBOAT WAY
COFYGROLND LANE

40 BERKELEY SQUARE

DURHAM

T0 WELLINGTON STREET
LeNDON

LEEDS

AURICL CRIVE

DINTING LODGE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
THIRD AVENUE KINGSWINFORTY
PRINCES RISBORCUGH

SHIREHILL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
MNAAS ROAD

BOROUGHBRIDGE ROAD
LOKDON

HIGH WYCOMBE

12 AUSTIN FRIARS

HATFIELD

CRESSEX BUSINESS PARK
NCRTHERN ROAD IND EST
ISLEWGRTH

HUGHENDEN YALLEY

PRESTON FARM BUSINESS PARK
STOKE POGES

ST JOHNS ROAD

FAYMENT COLLECTION CENTRE
HILLBOTTOM ROAD

HAMILTON INTERNATION AL TECHNOLOY PARK
LITTLE HULTOMN

BICESTER ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
EUXTON LANE

1 HAMPSHIRE CORPORATE PARK
CAPABILITY GREEN

LINCOLN PARK BUSINESS CENTRE
STEVENAGE

NOTTINGHAM

BIRMINGHAM

BROMILEY

WORTHING

COAPORATION STREET

FELL ROAD

Addresy

MIRFELD

NEW MALDEN
HIGH WYCOMBE
CARDIFF

BARNSLEY
MANCHESTER
WELLINGBCAQUGH
AYLESBLRY
PRINCES RISBOROUGH
BUCKS HPLE 20A
CARDIFF
AYLESRURY
BIRMINGHAM
WALVERLEY STREET
BRISTOL

397 AGE
BRITANNIA BUSINESS PARK
LEEDS

597 3GE

OLD BROAD STREET
SN3B ITW

WEST SUSSEX
Belgium

AVEEURY BOULEVARD
DURHAM

BURY

wsz 78]

EAST GOSCOTE
LINCOWN

HIGH WYCOMBE
HERTFORDEHIRE
BUCKS

BISTON
ROCHESTER
WARRINGTON

B3 3IWX

HIGH WYCOMBE
MANCHESTER
SRENT ROAD SOUTHALL
WATTON

BELGIUM

HU3 ATG

LONDON

HEMEL HEMPSTEAD
SALTNEY

G2 SEA

HAYES

HAVANT

SHEFFIELOD

WILU 2EN

12 BOOTH STREET
WIB 2AG

WIS 3HQ

WOIN 5AF

SURREY

Hul

KENILWORTH

HIGH WYOOMBE
WOLVERHAMPTON
CAERPHILLY

£QV Swh
WHITWOOD CASTLEFORD
TRAFFORD PARK
WATERSIDE
BRISTOL
EDINBURGH
PETERBOROUGH
DUDLEY

HIGH WYCOMBE
BRISTOL

WEST YORKSHIRE
GREENFORD

SLOSSOP

WEST MIDLAKDS
ATLESBURY

SAFFRON WALDEN
DUBUN

CEEPING 5T JAMES
SOUTHAMPTON

CAMBS

KENT

RANSOMES EURCPARY IPSWICH
CAMB

CAMBS

BAISTOL

NORTHANTS

RIFON

E7CRN

BUCKS

LONDON

HERTS

HIGH WYCCMBE
NEWARK

MIDDLESEX

MKH WYCOMBE
STOCKTON ON TEES
SLouGH

TUNBRIDGE WELLS

PO BOX 4740

SANDS HIGH WYCOMBE
BLANTYRE
MANCHESTER
AYLESBURY

CHOALEY

CHANDLERS FORD EASTLEIGH
LUTON

HIGH WYCOMBE
HERTFORDSHIRE 5G1 2EW
NG1 £XX

BZ48A

BRL 3UH

WEST SUSSEX

DERBY

CROYDON

Address

WF14 0EH

kT340

HPLIBNU

CFlang

SOUTH YORKSHIRE 572 TGH
MZ4 208

NKB BAY

BUCKS KPLY JUP

HPZ7 SNU

CF3 SWL
HP19 Bup
BA6 2k
HU1 8¢
BSaz Jwa

NI AND
51765

ECIN 14O

BN13 3NZ

MKS INW
DH1 97X
BLB SAR

LEICESTER LE7 35L
NS TWX

BUCKS HP10 9TB
HP1 305

HPS 101

W14 GRX

MEZ 4NT

WAL ASN

HP1235U
M50 26L
UB2 518

P25 6KG

EL4 5EG
HPZ ANW
CH4 SRF

Ve3 sna
POY 1XX
598 18P

MANCHESTEA M1 AXW

KT112LA

HUL JaU
WARWICKSHIRE CVS L)
HP1Z INN

WVI M

CFB3 JAX

WFLD SPx
M17 358
Mi71WD
BSA SAL;
EH2 L4
PEL 2RX
Dy20xQ
HP1Z JHE
853 9A0

G2 EAU

L511 55N

uss oTP

K13 6LE

DY& 7FF

BUCKS HF27 SAT
TBil1 dAp

EIRE

4031

3040 30

PELA TEF

MEZ 280
SUFFOLK IP 3 Stw
PELS TEF

PEIR 7EF

AVON B$3 0UY
NN1T 40U

nGA 18

HFI3 7DE

EQIN ZHE

AL10 9EZ

HPLZ 3PY

NG24 26U

TWT AEX

HPL4 4ND
THINATX

BERKS 542 4DF
TH4 UT
WORTHING BN11 9P
BUCKS HPLZ 4H)
G72 08P

MIB OGP

HP18 BRY

PR7 8TE

HANTS 5053 3¥x
LULaea

HPLZ 3AD

Gruat Briesin
BR11 LN
DEL IG
CR9 189

Tousl

84 396.76
soge00
-49T 66
M0
-ABS TAS 40
488 99338
4,003 11
282109
1,445 28
68 B
rama e
637380
15,272 54
11073 38
480 17
47901
1791343
-40 895 00
20975
32037878
360998
614 71

B 49751
733
115483
243047
6457 57
216
723074
42000
157400
42113
333 50
204 0O
19541 54
a7e 42

16 232 49
152 714 97
1164 76
10 767 36
6113503
-A1 373 50
X 360 67
526845
13,737 30
23 100,00
463283
nr

) 52
114510
67 555 64
000

a0

oo

21 61504
2296881
3T 84
790474
136 30

BS BO6 &5
N
17286

26 003 54
121654
2121 66
aco

oco
9267 83
30451
933 67
31924 88
29 866 12
006

ooc
132972 96
1021 363 26
XIAT2 K
08 832 39
#1772 42
(3¢
13292 00
nn«
658,534 29
900,729 99
21 259 97
1063 367 35
192 134 36
061 B2
126,544 04
31063
2408 23
1083 57
5000 00
55
30993
985 26
/410
33088
TEC £3
168254
177174
610010 58
52000
108150
163 87
1668 75
467790
609 28
4616 2
155600
2464 20
699 15
000

000
825
412011
13426 75



SANDWELL METRQPOUI TAN BOROUGH COUNCIL
ENFIELD COUNCIL

COMPLETE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD | ARVAL )
TEEPEE MATERIALS HANDLING LIMITED
DHL INTERNATIONAL (1K) LINvITED
KUEMNE & NAGELLTD

PAKAWASTE \TD

TOTAL FUANITURE {CHINA} PTD LTD
INTEGRATED COMMUNICATIONS GROUP LTD
REICH INSURANCE

EDF ENERGY

HANDY LTD

MG} WORLDWIDE UK LTD

SCOTT PALLETS

BOCLTOD

KING STURGE

GRANTHAM RYCRCFT LTD

STAPLES UK RETAILLTG

TRANSUFT BENDI LTD

KA PROPERTY SERVICESLTD

STERTIL UK LTD

OAWSDNRENTALS TRUCK & TRAILER LTD
EURG COMMERDALS | SCUTH WALES 111D
DREAMS {BELFAST)

STREAMLINE

11 GRIFFITHS & €O LTD

DOCTOR oW

STANDARD UFE (NYESTMENTS
HARTNELL TAYLGR LGOK LLP
TUNBRIDGECOURT iINVESTMENTS

DE LAGE LANDEN LEASING LTD
STANDARD UFE INVESTMENTS
SCANDINAVIAN HOUSE LTD

CALCR GAS

INSIGHT DIRECT {UK) LT
BROOKHOUSE

KINCSTOWN FURNITURE

NORDIKA DESIGN LT

LAMBERT SMITH HAMPTON

HYDER LVING INTERNATIONAL

EYRE & ELLISTON LTD

NEWLARD ENGINEERING CO LTD
DESLEE CLAMA

ERNST & YOUNG LLP

THOMAS ARMSTRCNG | HOLDINGS ) LTD
PETER RAMSEY & SONS (DENHOLMEITIMBER L TD
PRESTON BOARD B PACKAGING LTD
STANDRING BROTHERS LT

MORTHERN PAPEA BOARD LTD

1 & ESHEPHERD

HALFORDS

UNITED UTILITIES WATER PLC

EMERSON MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD
MATPARTS LTD

FAIRHURST PROPERTY SERVICES. LTD
STERLING TEXTILES LTD

PEEL SDUTH EAST LTD

TAPLOW HOUSE HOTEL

ASHFIELD SECURITY

MAIN MAN SUPPLIES LTD

5 LCONYERS & SON LTD

HEADSETSALES LTD

K & R BADGES

BUSINESS STREAM

STEVRO UMITED

EAGLE SUPPUIES LTD

ALLPACK GROUP LLP

MERSEY TUNNELS

SOUTH LANARKSHIRE LOUNCIL

TOTAL GAS & POWER LTD

TV BED LTD

LIFESTYLE

REED EMPLOYMENT PLC

MICHAEL PAGE INTERNATIOMAL
TRANSPORT TRAINING AGENCY LTD
INVINCIBLE ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING CO LTO
KODA

MIX TELEMATICS EVAOPE LTD

WING HUAN MARBLE & FURN ING CO LID
PEGASUS INDUSTRUAL SERVICES LTD
LOCKWELL LECTRICS LT

ASCENT PUBLISHING LTD { CENTAUR COMMS LTO )
A3 COMPONERTS LTD

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL

‘W POWERSQURCE LTD

PETER COOK INTERNATIONAL
FLACKWELL NEWS

AE MATTHEWS

SCANSIA

D5V ROAD LTD

M & & INDUSTRIAL CLEANING SEAVICES
LAKETIME HOLIDAYS LTD

MONTAGU EVANS

fars

WORKMAN & PARTNERS

FIRST PEASONNEL SERVICES PLC
FAIRWAYS FASTENERS LTD

OTE A DIVISION OF NILFISK ADVANCE LTD
TAMESIDE MBC

WIEMANN MOSEL

otz

FARNDON

«JIRCLE LTD

LAND SECURITIES [FINANCE] LIMITED

G HOMER

DEVERE VENUES

NGSAW CONTRALTS ATD

57 MOOWEN DEVELOPMENT LTD
DATACASH LTD

JAMES LISTER & SQNS LTD

P {WALES) LMITED

QUALITY CATERING

BOND FEARCE LLP

COLLIERS INTERMATIONAL

PALADIN COMMERCIAL CREDIT MANAGEMENT LTD
JONES LANG LASALLE

JONES LANG LASALLE

MASON OWEN

KUMHNEL

T5G MEDIALTD

PAGE CASTORLTD

PO BOX 238

POBOX B2

UNIT 5 PLANTAGENET ESTATE
WINOMILL HILL

UNIT B BAGLEY INDUSTRIAL PARK
PO BOX 524

KUEHNE & RAGEL HOUSE
ROUGH HEY ROAD

012 8F HOLLYWOOD PLAZA

27 CHAPMAN LANE

MEDAL HOUSE

PAYMENT PROCESSING CENTRE
SOVEREIGN BUSINESS CENTRE
M MILL STUDKY

HALBEATH INTERGCHANGE BUS PARK
CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

7 STRATFORD PLACE

15T ISLAND HOUSE PETEA STREET
WESTFIELDS LONDON ROAD

22 PADGETS LANE

58 GUEEN ANNE STREET

STERTIL HSE UiT A BRACKRS LLS BUS PARK
DELAWARE DRVE

PTWICH ROAD

uRIT 7

FOBOX 27

&1 $TOCKPORT ROAD

SBA HAMILTON ROAD

PROPERTY ACCOUNTS

11 13 CONDUNT 5T

GARLAND HOUSE

PO BOX 430 RUSHMOGR COURT
FROPEATY ACCOUNTS
UNIT § ACORN PARK IND ESTATE
ATHENA DRIVE

THE ATRILRA

PROSPECT HOUSE

WICTORIA HOUSE

HIGH RIGG

POBOX 243

CONTEMPORARY HOUSE

191 CHATSWORTH ROAD
BROADWAY INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
FORTIS BANK

1 MORE LONDGN PLACE
WORKINGTON ROAD
WELLINGTON STREET SAWMILLS
ARCWRIGHT MitL

WELLINGTON ROAD

EMGINE SHED LANE

13 ALBERT SQUARE

PROPERTY DEPT

PO BOX 450

EMERSUN HOUSE

NEWLINE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
POBOX 171 NUMNERY MILLS
UNIT 2 WEBNER INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
PEEL DOME

BERRY HILL

L60A HIGH STREEY

UNITS £2 15 CHARLTON DRIVE
UNITS € & F HAWTHORNS (NDUSTRIAL EST
PO BOX 42 BIRKENHEAD

UNIT L5 ATLANTIC BUSINESS CENTRE
POBOX 17381

DEWSBURY MILLS

LYDE GAEEN

MIDDLEMORE LANE WEST
GEORGES DOCK BUILEING
BRANDON GATE

BRIDGE GATE

UNIT A

LINIT @ VIEWPOINT

CALFORMLIA

3RD FLOQR WELLINGTON HOUSE
NOATH LODGE

UNIT 15 BEVAN ROAD TRADING ESTATE
28 DEFU LANE4

6180 KNIGHTS COURT SOUHULL PARKWAY
9/F NORTH WEST WARWICK HOUSE
UTTLEFIELDS WAY

PO BOX B} 2ND FLOOR OFFICES
WELLS POINT

POBOA VS

9 MARYLEBONE LANE

BRANDON Wit

ANEAL BUSINESS CENTRE

3 SWAINS MARKET

1052 CHRISTCHURCH ROAD
INTEANATIONAL FURNITURE CORPORATION
SCANDINAVIA HOUSE

AWGO PLACE

ST ANDREWS LAKE ROAD

4TH FLOOR EXCHANGE TOWER

1 COLMORE SQUARE

RIVERGATE HOUSE

CELTIE HOUSE

UHIT 6 5TOURYALE INDLISTRIAL ESTATE
UNIT 24 HLLSIDE BUSAIESS PARK
WELLINGTON ROAD

OCESEDER MOBELINDUSTRIE

1 COLMORE S5QUARE

13 BROADHURST STREET

IND FLOOR

5 STRAND

/0 GEOFF RICHARDS.

FGUR ASHES ROAD

PNFOLD HOUSE,

2ND FLOOR,

3RC FLOCR

SANDWELL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
UNIT 4 GREEN WAY

UNIT L4 VERKON BUILDING
OCEANA HOUSE

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS
34 CLARENDCH ROAD

PO BOX 62442

40 BERKELEY SQUARE
GLADSTONE HOUSE

URITS 1 9 WARNEFORD AVENUE
UNIT 34 BROOM BUSINESS PARK
BLAKEMORE ROAD

SALE

CQWCCENTRE

WARWICK ROAD
SWINDON

NORTHFIELD ROAD
HOUNSLOW

SUNRISE PARKWAY LINFORD WOOD EAST
PRESTON

S10 NATHAN ROAD
FLACKWELL HEATH

187 CHAPEL STREET

PO 80X 3556
STOCKINGSWATER LANE
CHANE MEAD

KINGSEAT ROAD

PO AOX 12 PRIESTLY ROAD
LONDON

ST HELLIER

HIGH WYCCMBE

SOUTH MOONS MOAT INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
LONDON

CASWELL ROAD
TONGWELL

LAROIFF

B-16 DUNCRUE CRESCENT
WVICTORY HOUSE STH AVENUE
ASHTON-U-LYNE

HIGH WYCOMBE

1 GEORGE STREET
MAYFAIR

117 ANERLEY ROAD
£AOXLEY BUSINESS PARK

1 GEQORGE STREET
CHARLESTOWN
TACHBROOK PARK

1 HAREFIELD RQAD
168-170 WASHWAY ROAD
LEADS ROAL:

PANGHAMA ORIVE
NOTTINGHAM

TAMDEM IND EST WAKEFIELD ROAD
CHESTERFIELD

HYDE

CAMCMILE COURT CAMOMILE STREET 73
LONBON

FLINARY

STHCKER LANE

GREENBANK STREET
‘GREENFIELD

SKIPTON

DUNDEE

HCKNIELD STREET CRIVE
WARRIRGTON

HEYES LANE

NEWLNE

OLD CASTLETOWN ROAD
ETTINGSHALL ROAD

THE TRAFFORD CENTRE
TAPLOW

BLACKHEATH
CORNGREAVES TRADING ESTATE
MIDDLEMORE ROAD
WIRRAL

ATLANTIC STREET
EDINBURGH

THOANHILL ROAD
HALESOWEN

ALDRIDGE

PIER HEAD

1 LEECHLEE ROAD

55/ 57 HIGH STREEY
TRAVELLERS CLOSE

BOKLEY ROAD

120 COOMBE LANE

20 QUEENSMERE

NORTH HINKSEY LANE
BEVAN ROAD

DEFU INDUSTRLAL PARK
BIRMINGHAM BUSINESS PARK
TAIKOG MLACE

OLDBURY

JOHN SINCLAIR HOUSE, COVENTRY CANAL BASIN
79 WELLS STREET

CORNY

LONDON

WIST BROMWICH

CROSS GREEN APPRCACH
HiGH WYCOMBE
BOURKEMOUTH

18 SONG HANM STREET
PARKESTON

ALDRIDGE

BOWNESS ON WINDEAMERE
19 CANNING STREET
BRMINGHAM

70 REDCLIFF STREET
135140 HATHERTON STREET
STOURVALE RQADAYE
NEMPSOM WAY

ASHTON UNDER \YNE
MATHIAS WIEMANN GMBH & CO KG
BIRMINGHAM

STOCUPORT

14 ST JOHNS SQUARE
LONDON

WEDNESBURY (D

CRYENS HiLL

135 BLOXWICH ROAD

SR STANLEY CLARKE HOUSE
71 KINGSWAY

SPON LANE SOUTH
BEDWAS HOUSE INDUS TRIAL ESTATE
WESTBOURNE STREET

29 49 COMMERCIAL ROAD
9 MARYLEBONE LANE
WATFOAD

LONDCN

BRISTOL

11 UNIONCRT

OISETT

BRIDGE WAY

WELT BROMWICH

M3 6GX
SILVER STREET
KINETON

MIOOLESEX
MILTON KEYNES
PR2 SAR

HONG KONG
BUCXS
MANCHESTER
PLYMOUTH
ENFIELD

WARE
HALBEATH
WORSLEY

W1C 15T
JERSEY

BLXKS
REDOVTCH

W16 kW
NORTHAMPTON
MILTON KEYNES
2350
BELFAST
GATESHEAD
oLToE

BLKKS
EDINBURGH
LONDON
LONDON
HATTERS LANE
EDINBURGH
SHIRLEY
WARWICK
UXBRIBGE

SALE

HUW

ILKLEY

NG TRT
TANDEM
DEASYIHIRE
CHESHIRE SK14 4R

EH12 16T

DEWIBURY

WEST MIDLANDS 863 2PF
WALSALL

UVERPOOH L3 1DD
HAMATON ML ORI
REDMLL

‘WELHAM GREEN
MAIDSTONE

LONDON

SOUGH

OXFORD LK

BRIERLEY HILL
SINGAPORE
BRMINGHAM

979 KINGS ROAD ISLANO EAST
'WEST MIDLANDS B59 2BT
STNICHOLAS STREET
LONDON

WHIT RS

L URLIY

WEST MIDLANDS D70 &18
CROSS GREEN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
HP1098L

BHT BDS.

TAM TAQ INDUSTRIAL PARK, BINM
HARWICH

WALSALL

CumBmA

EDINBURGH

B4 6AJ

BRISTCL

WALSALL

STOURBRIDGE

BURY ST EDMUNDS
TAMESIDE
GLUSTAUFSTABE 20
A

S K

LONDON

WCIN SAF

HIGH WYCOMBE
WALSALL
GUINTON BUSINESS PARK
LGNDON
SMETHWICK
BEDWAS.

HIGH WYCOMBE
SDUTHAMPTON
LONDON

Wiz w

El4 1HA

PG BOX 2534
LIVERPQOL

WEST YORKSHIRE
CHESTERFIELD
RCRF

END BXW

CVISOHU

SNS SPE
WMIDLANDS D2 90OY
TWIRP

MKL4 6B

HPIO 98D

M3 SEQ

PLISXQ

EN3 71X

5612997

KY11 ERY
MANCHESTER M 28 2LT

CHANNEL ISLANDS JE2 43P
HP11 1HA
BIIORB

NHA 7PW
MEKIS BH

8T 98w
NE3 LH)

HP13 58O

EHZZU

WIR 9TG

SE20 BAI
WATFORD WD1E 8EZ
EHZ2U

BDI7 TSW

€34 6RL

UBS 2PH

CHESHIRE M33 6RM
HU7 082

1529 5R

HUDDERSFIELD HDS QAL
540280

EC3A TPR

CA15 SRY

B4 85w

PRL 715

LANCS O3 7AG

REDDATCH 838 ODE

CHESHIRE $KS 7LF
LANCASHIRE OL13 9RW
ISLE OF MAN LM% 181
WVz 2th

M178R

SL60DA

B&ES 0OX.

RE4 T

B21 08H

WALA SN
WEST YORKS WF12 9QF

W59 38H

SURREY RHE 1RX
HERTS AL® 7IL
KENT MEL4 2DZ
SWI008A
BERKSHIRE 5L1 1DB
Ox2 QM
WEST MICLANDS DYS 3TF
539424
BI7 YR
HONG KCNG

COVENTAY CV1 1PX
WI1T 3aN

LEEDS L9 056

VIETHAM
€012 4QG
WSS BUG
LAZ3 3DE
EH3 BEG

B51 &AL

WEST MIDLAKDS W31 1v8
WEST MIDUANDS Ov9 3PP
SUFFOLK 132 TEA

OL5 60L

D-49124 GEORSMARIENHU TTE

ECIM 4ANL

HP15 SLA

W32 B35
BRMINGHAM B37 1AF
WCIB ST

as6 701

CAERFHILY CFE3 8DW
HP1L 2P

3015 10A

WLU IHL

Lz4uQ
WF5 9NI
541 90G

2,517 0¥
52,419 80
991320
ao0
20308
8724
11332274
57800
1338500
113
343583
797097
1257374
10500

11 456,00
mn
ood

14 61
17601 42
5 alsa2
30000
4942 69
3314801
4in
12158073
72 640 88
-64 37713
794 80
o
123737
57 44
25113
126824
31 E1A 96
4067 76
12 909 48
647 &9
A73T7E5 TR
1349326
a0
190300
315377
173 56
38791962
391 417 87
50 456 23
220 43900
84 949 19
10072 83
78,284 74
1000 80
285329
4307 34
oo
-48%9 84
7438 51
000

a00
1667 00
1000
225377
159 60
7 8a
562 BT
220258
-42 469 43
7181
235008
oo

170 74
ooa

384 286 BB
oga

13 950 49
3 750.00
117000
S84 00
a0
378960
000

997 58
1161 18
528000
93928
171668
56120
-4 pu3 48

12900
Eom A2
48 348 30
108700
45238
49 140 81
760 30
187350
-£7 560 80
1708
20363
145904
-4 28900
aQa
3.200.06
73141

417 48
749300
1R

269600
279380
25 196.60
187872
1570417
152540
£722%
292695
000

000
s82240
1231800
1389 60



DRONSFIELDS LTD

WORIMAN LLP

STOKE RIMEY CREATIVE LTO

MID PACXAGING NDC

BTW SHIELLS

ANTIURK LTD

MILLER LIMITED

DEXTER BROWN LTD

N3 REAL ESTATE

oTZ

PROFINVEST

Al CAD AND STATIONERY SERVICES LTD

PEBWORTH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

CHASE EQUSPMENT LTD

KIDSAW

LCP SECURITIES LTD

MCGARAIES LTD

SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES LTD

CHPK

DLA PIPER UK LLP

MJ MAPP LLP

FACILITIES SERVICES GROUP (FSG)

FLAME UPHOLSTERY LTD

CELTIC TYRE SERVICES | CARDIFF ) LTD

PERTEMPS RECRUITMENT PARTNERSH.P LTD

CARLTON PACKAGING LLP

BURNT TREE VEH:CLE SQLUTIQNS

PEELLAND L PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD

REED ONLINE LIMITED

SIEMENS PLC

ABRABOND LT

MUNRCE K

AICA INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD

FAST TECHNOLOGY {LOKDON) LTD

KNIGHT FRARK LLP

KING STURGE LLP

COWLEGE SEWING MACHINES PARTS LTD

SMART RECRUITMENT UK LTD

WRAPELEYCOLTD

THE NEWSPAPER LICENSING AGENCY {NLA)

SMITH WOOLLEY & PERRY

MARCUS WORTHING TON PROPERTIES LTD

STANHOPE PENSION TRUST LTD C/O NB REAL ESTATE

B & Q PROPERTIES LTD

TELEFONICA Q2 UK UMITED

KENETH PETERS ASSET MANAGEMENTLTD

BEDFORD FACKAGING LTD

ROAD RANGE LTD

G M BILLINGS & SONS LTD

LSi UTILITY BROXERS

THE BELLHQUSE HOTEL

¥ILMAR D15 TICARET LIMITED SIRKET!

YORKSHIRE WATER

BREWQOD LANDSCAPES LTD

DIESEL DO NICELYLTD

G DEVELOPMENTS LTD

MAYS PROPERTIES LTD {5C)

0G MOBILE

EXPONENT PRIVATE EQUITY LLP

CHESSPLC

NORTHERN INDUSTRIAL ELECTACNICS LTD

AVIDITY IP

NB REAL ESTATE

VERONA DESIGNS LTD:

DELOITTE

EM FLATPACK

MATRIX THAVEL MANAGEMENT

KNG STURGE

ENTERPRISE MANAGED SERVICES LTD

MUNAQE K ASSET MANAGEMENT

LLOYDS TRANSPORT & WAREHDUSING

KING STURGE

CARTWRIGHT RENTALS LTD

FELLGRIND LTD

TURNEA BIANCA PLC

DELBANGCO MEYER & COMPANY LTD

LAMBERT SMITH HAMPTON

‘GORKANA GROUP LTD{ DURRANTS )

TEMPUR

HMANDTEC |GP5X LTD )

STQAAGE EQUIPMENT SAFETY SERVICE LTD

HOMESERVE FURNITURE REPAIRS LTD

EURQ CAR PARTS

DYNAMICS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD

WARKET FORCE INFORMATION { EUAOPE ) UMITED
E PROPERTY T LTD

SMART SOLUTIONS

FHONE BOX COMMUNICATIONS

GK PERSOMNEL ASSOCIATES LTD

TRENDSETTER HOME FURNISHINGS LTD

BNP PARIBAS REAL ESTATE

TRUCK TYRE 5QLUTICNS LTD

ASTER FURNITURE LTO

THE LEARNCENTRE

VACULUG TRACTION TYRESLTD

STANDARD LIFE INVESTMEINTS

WHITE & €O PLC

FRILL INTAGLY

CUSHMAN & WAKERELD

STEENS FURNITURE ASS

BEXAEAT TEXTILES

COO1L RETAIL SERVICES LTD

WEDNESBURY LOCK & SAFE [ MIDLANDS ) LTD

IMPORTAS LTD

THE BULL HOTEL

CATHEDRAL LEASING LTD

CINTAS DOCUMENT MANAGEMENT UK LTD

CREO

RICOH UK LTD

GET FURNITURE 50N BHD

ALLEN & OVERYLLP

R A IRWIN

5GP PROPERTIES & FACIUTIES MANAGEMENT LTD

L & CINVESTMENTS LTD

HURST MIDLANDS (ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL SERVICES)

FORSTERS LLP

RAPLEYS LLP

INTERACTION RECAUITMENT

KING STURGE

PLT TRAINING LTD

PIRTEK

SAKNE GROUP

43 WYCOMBE END

PARK LANE

CLARENCE HOUSE

72 WEIR ROAD

& RODBOROUGH ROAD

ELDER HOUSE ELDER GATE

1% SACKVILLE STREET

1 COLMOAE SQUARE

17 GROSYENOQR STREET

UNIT 10 A, WILSCNS SARX

LIXMERE HOUSE

UNTT 53k WELLINGTON INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
47 55 NOATHOATE £T

LPC HOUSE, THE PENSNETT ESTATE
LATHERFCRD CLOSE

ACCOUNTS PAYARLE UNIT 4 CUCKOQ WHARF
ARTILLERY HOUSE

15TPAWL 5 PLACE

180 GREAT PORTLAND STREET
MIDLAND HOUSE

SYKES LANE

BRINDLEY ROAD

PO BOX 1552

BRIDGE HOUSE

BURNT TREE HOXISE, KNKGHTS WAT
PEEL DOME

ZNDFLOOR DRAGON COURT

A & F CREDHT SERVICES

EOWIN HOUSE

ARLINGTON BUSINESS CENTRE

545 CRCHARD ROAL

HQ 13 GARSTON PARK PARADE

55 BAKER STREET

PO BOX 2534

UNIT & WATERFORD BUSINESS PARK
4 OSMASTON ROAL

ANN STREET

WELLINGTON GATE

43 CASTLE HILL AVENUE
BROCKHOLES PAVILION

28 SACKVILLE STREET

POATSWOOD HOUSE

PAYMENT PROCESSING CENTRE
SYMAL HOUSE

UNIT 41 BURTONWOOD INGUSTRIAL ESTATE
RATHBONE RCAD

UNIT 17/18

15T FLOOR HASTINGS HOUSE

HEAD OFFICE

GERMITAS ORGANIZE SANAYI BOLGES
POBDX 52

LOWER LARCHES FARM

STEPHEN SIMMS

1 STAMPSTONE STREET

THE TOWER UNIT AS

CROWN HILL STORAGE

12 HENRIETTA STREET

BRIDGFORD HOUSE

LUNIT 1154 GLENFIELD PARK SITE QONE
MERLIN HOUSE FALCONRY COURT
HEAD OFFICE

UNIT 1A PREMBREY PROPERTIES IND EST
THE PINNACLE

35 CORNER HALL AVENUE

51 BALING ROAD

POBCK 2534

LANCASTER HOUSE

ARUNGTON BUSINESS CENTRE
MALTHOUSE ROAD

POAON 7534

OCEAN STREET

1 (ZONS INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

BELL MILL CLAREMONT ST
PORTLAND HOUSE

180 OXFORD STREET

DISCOVERY HOUSE

TEMPUR HOUSE

& 66 WERRINGTON BUSINESS CENTRE
THE NATION AL WAREHOUSE SAFETY CENTRE
UNIT2 DELPH ROAD INDAUSTRIAL ESTATE
UNIT § REDWOOD BUSINESS PARK

1 HUGH PARKE C10SE

MOUNT MILL FARM

/0 THREADNEEDLE PROPERTY INVETMENTS LTD

RALEIGH HOUSE

ASTATICON COURT

CHESNEYS CENTRE ROCM 7
COBAA COURT

& COLMORE ROW

PEARSALL DRIVE

UNIT 506-610

39 KIGH STREET

GONERAY HILL FOCQT

St1 PROPERTY ACCOUNTS

DUNDAS SPUR

VLA DOERZO 68

ASSET MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT
LNIT S AERRYWOO D BUHNESS VILLAGE
DEERLIXSEWEG §7

UNT 38 WELLINGTCN HOUSE

132 WALSALL ROAD

UNIT 2 THE DEAN

OXFORD ROAD

300 RELAY POINT

BOWMAN HOUSE

7 UPPER MALLS AQAD

AXOM HOUSE

ND11 A JALAN MAKMLIF 1

ONE BISHOPS SQUARE.

90 MHLTOWN ROAD

ENTERPRISE HOUSE

THE PENSNETT ESTATE

AYNSLEY HOUSE COMMON ROAD
31 HILL STREET

FALCON ROAG

SWITE 1A FIRST FLOGR

PO BOX 2534

UNIT 30 FALLINGS PARK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
4f5 GREGSTON INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
13 CASTLE STREET

MESSDOWN RDAD

70 REDCLIFF STREET
BEACOMSFIELD QLD TOWN
HALESOWEN

#-10 MAY STREET
WIMBLECON

LONDON

CENTRAL MILTON KEYNES
LONCON

BIRMINGHAM

LONDON

MONSALL ROAD

211 KENTON ROAD

<OseEY

LEXESTEN

KINGSWINFORD

FOUR ASHES

LICHFELD ROAD

35 ARTILLERY LANE
SHEFFIELD

LONDON

47 BUGKINGHAM STREET
SISDEN

OFF PENARTH ROAD
MERIDEN HALL

WARD ROAD

BATTLEFIELD ENTERPAISE PARX
THE TRAFFORD CENTRE

27 29 MALXUN STREET

SIR WILLIAM SIEMANS HOUSE
HOO FARM INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
MILLSHAW PARK

15 10 FAR EAST SHOPPING CENTRE
ST ALBANS ROAD

LONDON

40 BERKILEY SQUARE

BURY

LONDGON

1 HAMPSHIRE CORPORATE PARK, CHANDLERS FORD:

MILTON KEYNES

413 EDGWARE ROAD

PHIPPS LANE, BURTONWOOD
WAVERTREE

THE QACWCQD HILL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
11 FARK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
KENTON HALL, KENTON LARE
ALl DEMAN SONMEZ
BRADFORD

COVEN

MCMULLEN ROAD

OLDHAM

FAIRACRES RETAIL PARK
CROWN HILL

LONDON

HEYES LANE

PHILIPS RCAD

BAKER'S LANE

7% SACKVILLE STAEET
PEMBREY

150 MIDSUMMER BOULEVARD
HEMEL HEMPSTEAD
MORTHAMPTON

A0 BERKELEY JQUARE
CENTURION WAY

MILLSMAW PARK

TIPTON

40 BERKELEY SQUARE
AILANTIC STREET TAADING ESTATE
OLDBURY RCAD

28-42 AANNER STREET
CAXTON POINT PRINTING HOUSE LANE
PAPYRUS AQOAD

SOUTH NELSON ROAD SOUTH NELSOM IND EST
DELPH ROAD

GLDBURY RDAD SMETHWICK
MILTON KEYNES

STRATFORD ROAD WICKEN
PO BOX 3350

LAMGSTONE BUSINESS PARK
OLD STATION ROAD

REGENT STREET

10 BLACKMORE ROAD
BIRMINGHAM

CLDBURY

6&/F PROSPERITY PLACE
CANCBURY

GRANTHAM

1 GECRGE STREET

COPNOR

33080 VILLANOVA O PRATA
PO BOX 14730, % COUMORE ROW
HEDGE END

B-8730 WAREGEM

WYNYARD FARK

WEST BROMWICH

ALRESFORD

GERRARDS CROSS

RELAY DRIVE

49 MABGATE

QUARAY WOOO IND ESTATE
RUSHMALS

TAMAN BAKCK! MALMUR
LONDOM

DONAGHILONEY CRAIGAVON
SUNNINGDALE ROAD
KINGSWINFORD

LOW MOOR

LONDOM

HINCHINGBROQKE BUSINESS PARK
AMBURY MOUSE

40 BERKELEY SQOUARE

FARX LARE

BIRMINGHAM RGAD QLDBUAY
STHELER

DLOMAM

BRISTOL

HP9ILZ

WEST MIDLANDS
BELFAST

LONDON SW19 3UG
NwW1ii JRY

MK4 1R

W15 3HGQ

B £A)

W1K 406G
MANCHESTER
MIDOLESEX
BASTON

LE3 5BI

WEST MIDUANDS
WOLVERHAMPTON
BIAMINGHAM
LONDGN

s1am

Wiw Q7
AYLESBURY

W YORKS

CARDIFF
COVENTRY

MILTON KE¥NES
SHREWSBURY
MANCHESTER
LONDON

PRINCESS ROAD
KIDOERMINSTER
LEEDS

SINGAPORE
WATFORD

WIU 84N

BRISTOL

LANCS B3 TBR
DEL IHR

WEST MIDLANDS WY13 16w
TUNBRIDGE WELLS
KENT
CLAUGHTOMN-ON-SROCK
LGLELL ]
EASTLEIGH
METTILB
LONDON
WARRINGTON
LIVERPOOL
LOUGHTON

PARK STREFT FROGMAORE
NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE
€O NO 31 TURKEY
BD3 TYD
WOLVERHAMPTON
DARLINGTCN

UPSHIRE, WALTHAM ABEY
WC2E 8LH

ALDERLEY EDGE
BLACKBURM

EPPING

LONDON

CARMART HENSHIRE
MILTON KEYNES

HPA SEE

NN1 508

BRISTOL

1EYLAND FRESTON
LEEDS

Ovd SAE

sastoy,
ALTRINCHANM

WEST BROMWICH
LANCASHIRE
LONDON

SWID IKN

LONDON

HAYES
PETERBORGUGH
CRAMLINGTON
BREALEY HILL
WARLEY WEST MIOLANDS
MKS BFG

MILTON KEYBES
SWINDON
LANGSTONE
HAMPTON-IN-ARDEN
FEATHERSTONE
TRAFFORD PARK
BI2R)

BES 2RA

5 SMING YIP STREET KOWLOON
oxOM

BIRMINGHAM.
503 2UN SOUTHAMPTON
BELGIUM
BILLINGHAM

871 3HP

HANTS 502 48C
BUCKS

TAMWORTH

LEEDS

AYELSFORD
NORTHAMFTON
BAZ0D BAKRY JOHOR
E16AD

M IRELAND
LEKESTER

WEST MIDLANDS DY5 TNA
BRADFORD

WL S
HUNTINGDON

29 HIGH STREET
BRISTOL
WOLVERHAMPTICN
WARLEY

JERSEY

QL2 8HS
51 641

B63 IRE
BTL 4N

MALD BWN
HAY OHD
WY1 9EE

OYs THA
WV10 70Y

E1TLP

HP2O 2L

AC200E0

CFi18TX

o7 ™

MK1 LA

5Y12a8

M173

WC2B 5L
MANCHESTER M20C 2UA
OY11 A

=1mr

239882

WwD25 510

B3R 9AQ

THL INL
CTi0ZRE
PRESTON PR3 OFZ

HANTS SO53 3N

NWSOHU

CHESHIRE WAS 4HX

L13 1BA

IG10 312

ST ALBANS HERTS AL2 20A.
NEY JEE

WYL0 7PA
oL axt

AMNGDON Ox14 17P
ESSEX ENY 3TF

CHESHIRE SK9 )P
LANCASHIRE BB1 SPF
CM185DA

W15 3HW

SA160HZ SALE OHZ
MK 1F0

B58 SA0
LANCS PR2G BTX
s1uor

BES SAD BSR 9AQ
W14 SOH

B30 98T

QLe 3E)

NwS IEB

ECLY BQE

UB 1AP

PE4 SBH

NORTHUMBERLAND NE23 1WF
DY5 2UA

Lo LY

Mx19 DG

3NJ J4P

NEWPORT NP18 2LH
SOLIHULL B2 OHA
WF7 SEW
MANCHESTER M320QY

HONG KONG
OX16 5ET

EHZ L
PO3 S,
ITALY

B2 UT
Denmank

7522570

59 7PA

STAFFS 877 SPA
189 704

RENT MEZD THA
HNA TYR
MALATHA

8T8E TNF
LES1UR

813 OF

PEQS BFG

HUNTINGDON PE29 30P
833940

WY10 908

WEST MIDLANDS BSZ 4EX
jE45UT

261000
1297
46,404 30
475100
362285
M8
2227510
214885
437790
268184
o0
30739
15464 32
62400
554280
¢00
787200
11 20057
625332
4365512
e102210
749956 93
349280
13750
FIELE L]
arn117
Y-
(1]
5,081 60
63986
1913760
15288
000
12908 26
anm
000
1597 89
383859
1703860
576710
229178
14,295 60
000

a0
81
oo
7704 24
5345174
136716
663360
386000
13599232
199336
913 00
290 40
21008
7%
-87 44819
-£0 006 00
s

ES R
UMW
000
FERE- ¥
2% 800 00
9705720
81226
142
236,00
000
8,144 00
oo
B,a78 62
3200
060

176 784 66
415298
790 §7
3597302 12
169008
584 00
108 343 28
nes
24512 40
14 838 20
310388
26 13843
311798
7ass T
80185 %0
1777 36
0
o
5148
13503 53
5781600
18,956 00
189 904 9
000
23000
12,38 52
102 T46 40
5550
oo
103500
14000
wn
skl
17400
coe

-4 20000
18558
1234 88
0.00
3823718
16 200 43
55 26000
207 32702
285264
61200
31518
200600




HOT FLOWERS AND ART
R & M DELUXE HOLDINGS LTD

ERIKS UK LTO

ALD VALETING

AISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES [CHILTERN }4TD
SMURFIT KAPPA

STARCOM MED{AVEST GROUP
EXCTERIC GAS SOLUTIONS LTD

BNP PARIBAS REAL ESTATE

C & 5 ASSOCIATES

POVOAS PACKAGING LTD

VANMAN EXPRESS

WOODY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES SDN 8HD
UNIQUE FURNITURE A/S

ZONCOLAN LTD
IAMES ANDREW RSW

UNIPART AUTCMOTIVE LTD | RAPID CAR PAATS )
THINK PRINT

ST JOHN AMBULANCE

ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE [ T/A ACTIVA CONTRAGTS )
BLOTNY

HA CUSTOMS & EXCISE

ROCKET PERFORMANCE LTD

GOOCH CUNLIFFE WHALE LTD
REPROPGINT

SITA UK

F & CREIT ASSET MANAGEMENT
NOBULL COMMUNICATIQNS LTD

RE PHOBUCTION LTD

RANDSTAD RETAIL LTD

CFFICE TEAM

BRADSMAW INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LTD
IM SOLUTIONS UK LTD
THREAONEEDLE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD
EXPERIAN HITWISE

RICKMORE MIDLANDS LTD

SITEKS.

LIMES DEVELOPMENTS LTD
ANDERSON HARKINS LTO

CCAL PENSICN PROPERTIES LTD
STICKYEYES COM

RLC TRANSPGRT MORECAMBE LTD
WGRALDS APART

THREADNEEDLE PENSIONS LTD
PAUL ) MALONEY

WORKMAN (LP

TCH METAL FURNITURE (M} SDH BHD
PREMIER INN

SEALY LIK

SILENTNIGHT 8RANDS UK

REX SOFTWARE LTD

DATACASH FRAUS SERVICES
SESSION DIGITALLTD

BUOYANT UPHOLSTERY LTD

THE EXTRA MILE CLEANING COMPANY
TIM HARRIES & PARTNERS LLP
HARVEY RICHARDS AND WEST LTD
GRANT THORNTON UK LLP

JONES LANG LASALLE

DHL FREIGHT

THREADINEEDLE PROPEATY UNIT TRUST
THE GREETINGS CARD COMPANY LTD
DAN BARKER LTS

GE REAL ESTATE

PEEL PROPERTY {INVESTMENTS) LTD
PARK INN BIRMINGHAM WALSALL
GREENLIGHT MARKETING LTD
GOOGLE IRELAND LTD

COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT LTD
EDGARD ROAD PROPERTY €0 LLP

NK FABRKSS LTD

AACKSPACE LTD

MEDIA PROFILISRL

HARVEY NASH PLC

MCUNTROSELTD

JONES LANG LASALLE

RIGITAL WINDQW UMITED

YODEL XL LTE T/A YODEL

YODEL XL (SCOTLAND| LTD

8PP PACFESSIONAL EDUCATION LTD
CAR RENTAL SERVICES LTD

GLOBAL MATERIAL SOURCING LTD
BLUESKY WORKS LTD

NET-CTALLTD

AGR REMOVALS

RCLUPHOLSTERY

SALECYCLE

UK EPC

MAES DYEING & FINISHING NV

MW

THREADNEEDLE FROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD
DAVID PICEUP

OPTIMISATION DEVELOPMENTS LTD
MARK EDWARDSON

P T COURIER SERVICES

TULCHAN COMMURNICATIONS LLP
IDYNAMIC SOFTWARE PROFESSIONALS LTD
LEX AUTOLEASE LTD

ALDER KING LLP

WORKMAN

WEST HORSLEY DAIRY LTD
HARROGATE MOVEMENT SOLUTIONS
G H TRANSPORT LOGISTICS

SHIFT STUFF com

J T EXPRESS

Gl GAGUR

XEROX UK LTD

PARISOT MEUBLES

CAPITA SYMONDS LTD

CAPITA SYMONDS LTD

CLAIRE MORGAN

CAPITA SYMONDS

$DI PROPERTY LTD

KAPLAN FINANCIAL LTD

CAPITA SYMONDS

FRIENDSLIFE

GT TRANSPQAT

€ & A DELIVERIES

FURMANAC DHD

KPMGLLP

SOUTH WEST WATER

ADTECH INTERNATIONAL{UK) LTD

4 THE GREEN

500 HILLINGTON RCAD

AMBER WAY

10 LUDLOW MEWS

THE 01D COUATHOUSE

BENWICK ROAD

2IHOWLANG STREET

CREDIT CONTROL DEPARTMENT
CLIENT FINANCE

HAWKLEY HOUSE

STOKE ALBANY ROAD

1A SPRING STREET

JALAN MOLEK

PETERSB/ERGGARD 101TV

OME ELEVEN EDMUND STREET
FAIRCHILD HOUSE

2100 THE CRESCENT SOLIHULL PARKWAY
CAMERON COURT

SHARED ACCOUNTING CENTRE
ACTIVA HOUSE

BLCK HOUSE

DEFERMENT ACCOLINT 9054554

17 CLAYFIELDS

ALLAN HOUSE

15 POOLE ROAD

CASH ALLOCATION DEPT

PARK LOPGE

THE PUMPHOUSE

STUDIQ 3A HOULTS ESTATE

FIRST FLOOR

umita

2QFLETCHER GATE

UNIT 3000 ACCESS HOUSE

PO BOX 3550

ACCS RECEIVABLE LANDMARK HOUSE
UNIT 1 50UTH STAFFORDSHIRE BUS PARK
A 23IBLOKNO 44/45

UMES HOUSE

53 BIRKENHEAD ROAD

TRUSTEES OF THE MINEWOQRKERS PENSION SCHEME LTD
WEST ONE

9 MORECAMBE ROAD

ST COLUMB MAJOR BLISINESS PARK
<fQ THREADNEEDLE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD
15 5T ERICS ROAD

4TH FLODR MINTON PLACE

PT 4041 JALAN PERUSAHAAN 2
ATOS ORIGIN IT SERVICE UK LTD

PO BOX 100

PO BOX 100

CHESIL HOLSE SHAKESPEARE ROAD
3RD FLOOR

3AD FLOOR CASTLEWOOD HOUSE
OAKBANK MiLL

UNIT 3 HAMMOND BUSINESS CENTRE, HAMMOND CLOSE

ETH FLOOR

3 OXFORD STREET

30 FINSBURY SQUARE

ST ANDREW SLIFE ASSURANCE PLC
LZNDONHOUSE

/O WORKMAN LLP

7 KINGS HOUSE

51 CLARKESROVE AOAD

THE ARK 7TH FLOOR

PEEL DOME

BESCOTT CRESCENT

LEVEL 14 THE BROADGATE TOWER
POBOX 9811 (8)

32 34 DUDLEY ROAD

C/O ROBERTSON PROPERTY LTD
HURDSFIELD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
TREASURY DEPT UNIT 5 MILLINGTON RD
VIA DELLA INDUSTRIE 13
HERON TOWER

ALAN HOUSE ASHTON ROAD
PO RO 2534

3RD FLOOR,

WHISTON ENTERFRISE PARK
BLOCK 9 UMIT 2

BPP HOUSE

&ROYAL MEWS

MICKSON

3 CHAPELROAD

COMMS HOUSE

19 CRAVEN PLACE

2 DR CAMPBELL AVENLE
CHASE HOUSE

41 HAWTHORN STREET
BLOKELLESTRAAT 1578

23 THORN HILLS

PO BOX 3550

17 ULLSWATER DRIVE
HILMORE HOUSE

8 FEARNLEIGH

17 WINDSCR CRESCENT

85 FLEET STREET

& DAINTRY CLOSE

HEATHSIDE PARK

PEMBROKE HOUSE

RIVERGATE HOLISE

KINGSWAY BUISNESS PARK

14 ST HELENS ROAD

216 HOLLINSEND ROAD

200 NEWSCME ROAD

38 REDWING CLOSE

DUNSTON COURT

{IXFORD ROAD

AVENUE JACQUES PARISOT
125 SHAFTESBUAY AVENUE
125 SHAFTESBURY AVENUE

14 NORLINGTON ROAD:

125 SHAFTESBURY AVENUE
UNIT A& BROOK PARK

179191 BOROUGH HIGH STREET
125 SHAF TESBURY AVENUE
NG FLOOR ANCHORAGE
BROOKLANDS

35 THORNOALE

UNIT 71 THE PENSNETT ESTATE
8 SALISBURY SCUARE

PO BOX 4762

THE GRANARY

WOODBURN GREEN
HILLINGTON PARK
HALESOWEN
LONDON ROAD
HUGHENDEN ROAD
WHITTLESEY
LONDON

OCEANM PARK HOUSE
PO BOX 15716

24 26 CHAPEL STREET
DESBOROUGH

BARRY

1/28 TAMAN MOLEK
DK 6000
BIRMINGHAM
RECBOURNE AVENUE
BIRMINGHAM BUSINESS PAAK
WINNINGTON HALL
§ BROADFIELD CLOSE
COOPERS COURT
SUHHYDE ROAD

TYLERS GREEN

18 JCHN PRINCES STREET
WOKING:

301 303 PARKWAY WORLE
LONCON ROAD

STAG PLACE

WALKER ROAD

REGENT COURT

500 PURLEY WAY
NOTTINGHAM

1 MESTLES AVENUE
SWINDON

EXPERIAN WAY NG2 BUSINESS PARK
HAWKINS DRIVE

34738 ESENLER

BURTON PARK

HOYLAKE

LASALLE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
WELLINGTON STREET
MORECAMBE

CORNWALL

POBOX 3550

BESSACARR

STATION ROAD

KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN KAMUNTING
TRINITY COURT BROACLANDS
LONG ING LANE

LONG ING LANE

EASTLEGIH

71 KINGSWAY

77 91 NEW OXFQRD STREET
HALLAM ROAD
ATTLEBORCUGH FIELDS IND ESTATE
QY GATE EAST

WHITSTABLE

LONDON

PO BOX 55750

HADLEIGH ROAD

MINTON PLACE STATION ADAD
FORTH BANKS

SHEFFIELD

201 TALGARTH ROAD

THE TRAFFORD CENTRE
WALSALL

PRIMROSE STREET

DUBLIN 3

BRIERLEY HILL

ROEERTSON HOUSE
CHARTER WAY

HYDE PARK

31040 MANSUE

110 BISHOPGATE

BREDBURY

A0 RERKELEY SOLARE.
L1O0LEMAN STREET
FALLOWS WAY

ROSEBEARY AOAD

6TH FLOOR

GADBROOK PARK

BRANDON COURT
MENDLESHAM

5 GREY FRIARS ROAD

BOLTON

COWIE

4 MANDARIN ROAD RAINTON BRIDGE
WILMSLOW

B 35S0 IWEVEGEM

MORTHWICH

OAKWORTH

LONDON

KENTON

HEATHSIDE PARK ROAD

15 PEMBROKE ROAD

70 REDCLIFF STREET

FORSYTH ROAD SHEERWATER
HARRCGATE

SHEFFIELD

NEWSOME

GATEFORD

DUNSTON ROAD

UXBRIDGE

TUBO7 SAINT LOUP SUR SEMOUSE CEDEX
LONDON

LONDON

LONDON

LONDON

MEADOW LANE

ANCHQRAGE QUAT
LANESIDE ROAD NEW MILLS
SUTTON PARK

THIRD AVENUE

LONDON

WORTHING

BRIDGE FARM

BUCKS

GLASGOW

WEST MIDLANDS
HIGH WYCGMBE
HIGH WYCOMAE
PETERBOROUGH
WLT 4AY

EAST TYNDALL STREET
9 COLMORE ROW
BILLERICAY
NORTHANTS

CF63 2PA

81100 JCGHOR BAHRU
KOLDING

B3 2H

LONDON
BIRMINGHAM
WINNINGTON
SHEFFIELD
NEWPORT PAGNELL
CHESHAN

BUCKS

LONDON

GU216B8

WESTON SUPER MARE
DORKING

WOOBURN GREEN
NEWCASTLE UNDER-LYNE
LAPORTE WAY

5N3 9AF
NOTTINGHAM
CANNOCK

ISTANBUL

LINCOLN

WIRRAL

ONE CURZCN STREET
LEEDS

LANCS LAS 3a4

TR9 65X

SWINDON
DONCASTER DN4 6NG
SWINDON

34600 KAMUNTING TAIFING PERAK
WOLVERHAMPTON
BARNOLDSWICK
BARNOLDSWICK
UNITED KINGDOM
LONDON

LONDON

NELSCN

NUMEATON
TOLLHOUSE HILL
KENT

EC2F 2¥Y)

40 BANK STREET DOCKLANDS
IPSWACH

SWINDON
NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE
510 2NH

LONDON
MANCHESTER

WEST MIDLANDS
LONDON

IRELAND
BIRMINGHAM

‘CASTLE BUSINESS PARK
MACCLESFIELD

HAYES

TREVISO

CHAPELHALL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
142 144 UXBRIDGE RCAD
NORTHWACH
ALWOODLEY

P14 550

CROMWELL COURT IPSWACH
LANCS BL1 5TF

STIRLING FK7 7DT
HOUGHTON LESPRING
CHESHIRE

BELGIUM

Y032 3WD

N3 9AP

BRADFOAD BOE 2TE
BRADFORD

CHESHIRE CWE SAY
KEIGHLEY

ECAY 1AE

HARROW ENGLAND
STOCKPORT

BRISTOL

ERISTOL

WOKING

HOATH YORKSHIRE HG2 618
51226

HUDDERSFIELD
WORKSOP
CHESTERFIELD

UBE IHS

FRANCE

WCZH gAD

WC2H 38D

£12 48G

WCZH 34D

SHIREBROOK

SE1 1HR

WCZH BAD

SALFORD

HiGH PEAK

HULL

KINGSWINFORD

ECay 828

8N11 9NT

READING ROAD ARBORFIELD

HP 19 OEE

G52 4XA

262 BWG

BUCKS HP11 1EN
BUCKS HP13 50T
PET LA

CARDIFF CF24 5GT
BIRMINGHAM B2 20Q
ESSEX CM1Z LU
NN14 25R

IOHOR
Denmark

LERL

B37 WE

HORTHWICH Cwa 40V
58 OxN

MG RIS

BUTES BPE 28R

HP10 BAT
WiGuw

B522 6WA
SURREY RH4 1QP
HF100TT

NEG ZHL

1U4 BSB

SURREY CRO 4NZ
Great 8-itain
MIDOX UB3 auZ

NGED 177
STAFFS WS110KT

LN1 ZR9

CH4T SAF
LONDGN W) SHD
Ls1 1BA

SN3 9AP

SN11DA

MALAYSIA

ATOS ORIGIWY10 EUH
LANCASHIRE BB18 6WT
LANCASHIRE B213 SWT
5050457

WC2B 65T

WCIA10G
LANCASHIRE 889 g4
WARWICKSHIRE C¥1l 6RY
NOTTINGHAM NG1 5F%
CTs 108

LONDON E14 5WR
P2 05L

SN1 1DA

NEL 3PA

WE 88J
M17 3PL
W51 45E
EL2A 2EW

DYS 1LH

STIRLING FK9 AT
CHESHIRE 510 2NG
MICDX UB3 442
ITALY

ECZN daY

CHESHIRE SK6 2QN
258 A0

E1&EU

MERSEYSIDE L35 1AZ
ML BOH

W12 Baa

CHESHIRE CwW3 Ul
LEEDS L517 BAL

SUFFOLKIFL 1UP

DH4 SRA
SK9 SEH

WEST YORKSHIRE 8D3 70U

BD22 7PQ

HA3 &8PT
5K30RR
B38 38A
BS1 BAL
GU23 55F

HD4 6NB
NOTTS 521 AUR
541 BNL

France

WCIH RAD
MANSFIELD NG20 RRY

QUAYS M50 3YL
SK2Z Al

MU? 60Q

WEST MIDLANDS

RG2 9HT

B200

654 29
N2
1032 50
117440
905818
1402 001 71
108 00
12289
599213
coo
104300
©00

110 751.00
4251

104 53
4193374
16 861 75
246
121154
e
707 915 92
3 40000
13458 60
2143620
181 200,03
48163
857076
530020
504000
71684 27
87 0130
784 782.00
000

-47 160 00
237 532 80
-43 819 57
279836
16 50000

1107318
co0

000
396000
245676
9 661 90
42 959 16
2 60000
265280
292872
1257 84850
13 0500C
17778
oo0

-438 48
24 250 00
67963
ooo

14 224 50
43 200 0
383 159.05
73528
5066 76
20 549 o4
aoo

aoo

-44 998 81
115 837 34
42876
31859 12
37382363
179039 33
2 54500
452413
23400
-4320 00
426 20
700 00
755 00
336167
10157 40
113542
135500
B59 96
13200

20 198 40
14000
1602 00
2279754
839200
12000

10 650 00
548 10
215 46
12000
22000
150 00
135 00

14 566 53
134 00
151 37450
oo

639 65
57024
oo

636 00
134000
213750
16 906 25
9w
1248 00
184 331 96
11 641 04
11 ]

000




DORMEO LK LTD

SHOPZILLA | EUROPE | LTD:

CARR & REMOVALS & DELIVERIES
KERAY ECLLINS

WORKMANLLP

HELIX PROPERTY ADVISGRS

HEUX PROPERTY ADVISORS

ISKECEL) CELIK YAY TEL YAM URUMLERI
WORKMAN LLP

DYNAMIC RESQOURCING SERVICES LTD
FAIRFIELD LABLESLTD

BABYFACE DESIGNS

NEW VENTURE UK LTD (TTR}

HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED
CBRELTD

LAMSERT SMITH HAMPTON LTD
WORTH UK COURIERS

WHITE VAN MAN SERVICES

HPC COMPRESSED AJR SYSTEMS.

A MOLONEY

BLACK STAR DELIVERY &

FRAGMA CONSULTING \TD

SIMMONS OHD

Wk A FENCING AND GROUND MAINTENANCE
DiAL & VAN REMOVALS

ERADSHAW DHD

ROADRUNNER EXPRESS COURIERS LTD
Mwo

REGENT SHIPPING AGENCIES UMITED
CLARSTY SEARCH LTD

MGA RECRUITMENT LTD
BIRMINGHAM TAXIVANS

PINSENT MASONS LLP

METAL MATRIS

XU yLTe

NUVA STORAGE SOLUTIONS LTD
BUFFETS2G0

CAMTA SYMONDS LTD

MET RECRUITMENT UK LTD

A2 VAN SERVICES

GROSVENOR CONTRACTS LEASING LTD
FIRA-CMA TESTING SERVKES UMITED
1000 RECRUITMINT SERVICES

5IDS PANTRY

GBR PHEONIX BEARD

CONSUMER INSIGHT

CALLFORT LTD

SECORIQUEPLC

MADISCN BRIDGE ASSOCIATE LTD
DIRECTIGNS RECRUITMENT SPECIALISTS
LNPN PRCFESSIONAL SERVIES LTD
BAILEY FINCH ASSOUIATES
STOCKFORAD ANDERSON LTD

LIMES ESTATES LIMITED

ONEILLS CORMER TRANSPORT & SERVICES
SPRINTERS EXPRESS COURIER SERVICES
FINANCIAL OMBUDSMAN SERVICE
READING BOROUGH Counc
CHERWELL DASTRICT Couned)
COLCHESTER BOAOUGH COLNCIL
LONDON 8OROUGH OF BRENT
LONDON BORDUGH OF MERTON
EASTLEIGH BOROUGH Cowncil
CHRISTCHURCH BOAGU gh tounl)
OACORUM BOROUGH Cowaeil
HERTSMERE BOROUGH councll
CRAWLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL
LONDON BQROUGH OF BARNET
STEVENAGE BOROUGH councll

WEST WILTSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL
THURRDCK COUNCIL

SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIre ceundl
PORTSMOUTH CITY Launell
BIAMINGHAM CITY Soundll

ROCHFORD DISTRICT councll
1EICESTER CITY COUnel

SWINDON BOROUGH Cauncll
BASINGSTOKE & DEANE BC

RUGBY BORQUGH COLNCIL

BRIDGEND COUNTY BOROUSH COUNCIL
WORTHING BOROUSH COUNTT,
NEWPGAT CITY COUNCI,

VALE OF GLAMORGAN COUNCIL
CARDIFE COUNTY cOUncll

CARDIFF COUNTY COUNdll

CANNGCK CHASE DISTRICT COUNCH,
HPSWACH BOROUGH Councll
BAAINTREE DISTRICT council

DERBY CITY COUNCIL

'WYRE FOREST District councl
WALLALL METROPOUTON SORQUGH COUNCIL
HEREFQROSHIRE COUNCE

WEST BERNSHIRE COUndl

QTY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA

Ty OF WESTMINSTEr

HARLOW COUNCIL

TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL
CARMAATHENSHRE COUNTY COUNOL
BIRMINGHAN QITY COuncdl
NEWCASTLE UNDER LYME BOROUGH COUNCIL
ATy CF NOTTINGHAM

ST ENMUNDSBURY BOROUGH COUNOIL
ASHFORD BOROUGH COUNGL

SANDWELL METROPOUTAN BOROUGH COUNCIL

THANET DISTRICT COUNCL

WEST WILTSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL
SHROPSHIRE COUNCRL

WARRINGTON BOROUGH COUNG,
BRENTWIXID BOROUGH EBUNCHL

LONDON BORQUGH OF HAMMERSMITH & FULHAM

LIVERPOCL OITY COUNTIL
HYNDBURN BOROUGH COUNCIL
NORTH LANARKSHIAE COUNOL
FAIKIRK QOUNCIL

SGUth LANARKSHIRE COUNCIL
TRAFFORD COUNOL

STIRLING COUNCIL

SEFTON COUNCTL

SEFTON COUNDL

BOROUGH COUNOL OF WELLINGBORDUGH
SWALE BOROUGH COUNCL

CAVENDESH HOUSE

4TH FLOOR

fLATS

65 BAIDGE STREET

4TH FLOOR

AUDLEY HOUSE

AUDLEY HOUSE

SAN VETICLTR ST
RIVERGATE HOUSE

SUITE &

LOVETT RQAD

THE LANSBURY ESTATE

117 DiXON CLOSE

230 GUNNERSBURY AVEMUE
5T MARTINS COURT
UNITED KINGDOM HOUSE
5 WOOD STREET

1 CLIFTON ROAD

UNIT 3 HOLLY PARK

BROOK FARM HOUSE

56 FRESHFIELD WALK

32 YORK STREET

KNIGHT ROAD

243 NEWBURY LANE

104 HOUSTDUN GARDENS
MEADOWS LANE

UNITY

THE CARRIAGE HALL

SUITE 23-24 HARBOUR HOUSE
41-43 MADDOX STREET

7 PENN ROAD

100 GAYHURST DRIVE

30 CROWN PLACE
ORGANIZE SANAY1 BOLGES!
THE GLD BARN & PADOOCKS
1 HOLDFORD ROAD

6 LLOYD ROAD

ATH FLOOR

23 WOLVERHAMPTON STREET
25 HENDRA VEAN
BALMORAL HOUSE

ROOM 1302, YANG HING CENTRE
SUITE & EXCEL HOUSE

31 FRONT STREET

THE EXCHANGE

7 TOURNAMENTCOURT
WOODSIDE

GLENDALE HOUSE

SUTTE 2, AL TECTONIC PLACE
42 THE BROADWAY

5 DICKINS CLOSE

58 THE MALL

53 BIRKENHEAD ROAD
UMES HOUSE

9 BENSTED

SMITH BROTHERS

CREDIT CONTROL CEPT SOUTH QUAY PLAZA 11
PO ROX 26

PO BOX 27

PG BOX 838

349-357 HIGH AOAD

PO BCX NO 559 MERTON QIWVIC CENTRE
LEXGH RDAD

OVIC OFFICES

CTVIC CENTRE

CIVIC OFFICES

HOUSE OF DREAMS UNIT 3
PO Box 1617

PO BON &Y

BAADLEY RDAD

PO BOX L CIVIC OFFICES
NIBLEY COURT

CIVIC DFFICES.

POBOX 6637

COUNCIR OFFICES
PHOENIX HOUSE

CIVIC OFFICES

POBOX 191

POBOX 16 TOWN HALL
OV OFFICES

PO BOX 5000

REVENVE SECTION

POBOX a3

PO BOX 9000

PO BOX 9000

PO BOX 2%, CVIC CENTAE
CVIC CENTRE

CAUSEWAY HOUSE

POBOX 1 THE COUNCIL HOUSE
59 COVENTRY STREET
POBOX I3

PO BOX 224

REVENVES L 8ENERITS

THE GUILDHALL

FOBOX 248

OVIC CENTRE

HEAD OF REVENUES
COUNCH, QFFICES

PO BOX 6637

aVIC DFFICES

ADMAIL 3423

PO BOX 122, 5T EDMUNDSBURY HOUSE
PG BOX 393

POBOX 238

POBOXS

BRADLEY ROAD

REVENUE & BEMEFITS
REVENUES & BENEAITS SERVICE
TOWN HALL

PC 80X 1453

REVENLUES SERVICE

TOWN HALL

CIVIC CENTRE

PO BOX 14526

BUSINESS RATES SECTION
VIEWFCRTH

FINANCE DEPARTMENT
FINANCE DEPARTMENT
COUNCR OFFICES
BUSINESS RATE SECTION

BOURNE END BUSINESS PARK
151 BUCKINGHAM PALACE ROAD
3 SEATON AVENUE
WALSALL

MINTCN PLACE

9 NOATH AUDLEY STREET
9 NORTH AUCLEY STREET
KINIXEMEVKI E & KARAYOLY UZERI
79 REDCLIFFE STREET
CROSSBOW HOUSE
HAMPTON LOVETY IND EST
192 LOWER GULDFORD ROAD
REDOITCH

CHIRAKK

10 PATERNOSTER ROW
PROPERTY MANACEMENT ACCOUNTS
COLDSHAW HAWORTH
LOWESTOFT

HOLLY LANE

BATH RCAD

MANCHESTER
TWICKENHAM

ROCHESTER

OLOBURY

YPHALL

LONG EATCN

JAVELIN ROAD

29 FLORAL STREET
COLDHARBOUA LANE
LONDON

HAZLE MERE

BIRMINGHAM

LONDON

37 CAD NOG

WOLYEY LODGE B C. CLOUDESLEY BUSH LANT
BIRMINGH AM

STOREWELL END

125 SHAFTESAURY AVENUE
DUDLEY

TRURD

METTIRING VENTURE PARX
913 WONG CHUK YEUNGST
131 HOMESDALE RQAD
CASTLEFORD

15 NEWhALL STREET
EDGEH!LL DRIVE

BARNET WOOD ROAD
WOODEN ROAD WEST
HOLYPORT RGAD

EALING

CHESHUNT

CAAISEROOXE ROAD
HOYLAKE

BURTCN PARK

WASHFORD FARM

9 GIPSY LANE

183 MARSH WALL

CIVIC CENTRE

BaANBURY

HIGH STREET

WEMBLEY

LONDON ROAD

EASTLEIGH

BMDGE STREET

HEMEL HEMPSTEAD
ELSTREE WAY

GATWICX ROAD

Hendon

STEVENAGE

TROWBRIDGE

NEW ROAD

3 TURNER DRIVE
GUILDHALL SCRIARE
BAMINGHAM

ROCHFCRD

1 ONG STREET

EUCLID STREET

CIVIC OFFICES LONDON ROAD
EVRELX WAY

ANGEL STREET

WORTHING

AV CENTRE

BARRY

CARDIFE

CARDIFF

BEECAOFT ROAD
AWVCDRIVE

BOCKING END
CORPORATION STREET
KIDDERMINSTER

SWANSEA
WESTMINSTER CITY HALL
THE WATER GARDENS
BEECH HURST WEYHLL RCAD
3 SPILLMAN STREET
BRMINGHAM
MERRIAL STREET
NQTTINGHAM
WESTERN WY
ASHFQRD
SALE
CECILSTREET
TROWBRIDGE
PO BOX 4749
POBOX 13
INGRAVE ROAD
LONDON
POBOXN1
ACCRINGTON
PO BOX 3060
GRANGEMOUTH

0 BRANDON GATE
PO BOX 65
STIALING
POBOX 33
POBOX 33
TITHE BARN ROAD
SWALE HOUSE

BOURNE END
LONDON
ABERDEEN

WS1 Q.
STATION ROAD:
LONDON
LONECN
DEGIRMENKDY SILVRHSTANBUL
BRISTOL

40 LIVERPQOL RD SLOUGH
DACITWICH
KNAPHILL

BST GAP
LOKDON
LONCON
LONCON
KEIGHLEY
SUFFCLK R332 OHF
ERDINGTON
COLNBROOK
MLLAIY
LONDON

KENT MEZ 288
862 LQ

WEST LOTHIAN
NOTTINGHAM
NORWICH
\ONDON
RAINHAM

wis 7Pt
HIGHWYCOMBE
825 &YN

EC2A 4ES
KAYSERIL
WOLVEY

86 EP
TETTERHALL
LONDON

WEST MIDLANDS
CORNWALL TR1 3TU
KETTERING
FOTAN
BROMLEY

WEST YORKSHIRE
BIRMINGHAM
WARWICK
BROMLEY
WEDNESAURY
MAIDENHEAD
LONDON
HERTFORDSHIRE
NEWPORT
WIRRAL
UNCOLN
ASHFORD
XETTERING
LONDON
AEADING

OXON
COLCHESTER
MIDDX

MCADEN

CHRISTCHURCH

HERTS

EOREWAM WOOD

CRAWLEY

Leadan

HERTS

WILTSHIRE

GRAYS.

WESTERLEIGH BUSINESS PARK
PORTSMOUTH

ESSEX
LEESTER
SWINDON
BASINGSTOKE
RuGHY
BRDGEND
WEST SUSSEX
NEWPORT

CANNQCK 5TAFFORDSHIRE
IPSWICH

BRAINTREE

DERBY

NEWBURY

\GNpPaN
COLLEGE SQUARE
ANDGVER
CARMARTHEN

NEWCASTLE UNDER-LYME
QURY ST-EDMUNDS
MARGATE

WAL TSHIRE

SHAEWSBURY
WAARINGTON
BRENTWOOG

UVERPOOL

MOTHERWELL

1 LEECHLUEE ROAD:
SALE

BUCKS 318 SA%
TWIWaSR
ABI4 1XB

SWINDON SM1 104
WK 57D

WK 62D

Turkey

851 641
BERKSHIRE 5L1 4QZ
WORCS WRS 0Q6
SURREY GU21 267

wassg

EC4M THP

W1D 1NN

WEST YQRKSHIRE BO22 B8

BIRMINGHAM 524 %D
BERKS SL3IOLU

™3I
Grest Britein

EH52 55

NG10 26D
NORFOLK NRE 6HP
WCIE 9TD

ESSEX RM13 97A

BUCKS HF15 LN

TURKEY
LEMESTERSHIRE LE1D 3HB

WOLVERHAMPTON WVE 94U
WC2H BAD
DY1108

NN15EXY
HONG XONG
BRZ AE
WF1044D
B3 3R
VIS
BR2 BHy
WEST MIDLANDS WS 10 75F
BERKSHIAE 5L4 2¥E
W5 INP
EN7 838G
SLE OF WIGHT PO30 1BW
CHAT SAF
LN IR LN 2RB
KEMT TN23 5YQ
NORTHANTS KN 16 SUA
EI495R
RG1 7TR
Ox15 484
co1 3P
HAS 632
SM4 52y

0 5050 9YN
BH23
HPLANH
WOB 1WA
RH10 9G¥
NWA 481
561 10Q
BAL4 ORD
RMITBLT
B537 SYU
PO3 2BE

QB4 7AB
554 18W
LE16RN
SN12H
RGL TEA
CVZ1 1AW
CF31 4WB
BNIL LN
NPZ0 SUR

0 CFa3 &YN

0 CF10 3WD

O CF10 3WE
Wil 185
I1P1 2EE
CM7T 9HB
DE1 2%&

0 oY19 2BL

0 W51 1TW

0 HR1 2%
RG14 SO

0 SAL4NR
WWIEEQP
CM20 1WG
P10 3A1
A1 ILE

QB4 7A
575740

O NG1dxx
133 3v3

Q TN23 1WS

6 M33 65X
CT9LIXI
BA12 ORD
5Y1 5GH
WAL 1BN
CML5 BAY

T W6 SUU
169 20Q

0 BBS iLA
MLL 1SH

0 F3arP
L3 oxy
M358y

0 FK8 2ET
120 38k
L20 258
NNS (BN
ME1Q 3HT

499 847 11
1.000.00
1224080

N
95137
a00
705008
50 745.15
a0

127 15289
161018
Timae2
392940
179 65254
360 26
2000 00
51200
300
213588
3,300 00
6000

18830188

369584 37
299500

9500
112,652 15
30480
40 207.09
112500
£ 464 54
5492 40
300 00
oco

aco
547400
18,725 48
187
2882340
35080 94
M0
3360.16
IEM S
19 448 19
873 6C
13357 58
-5A59 99
417 505.56
109 80



WREXHAM SOUNTY BOROUGH COUNCQIL
LUTON BORQUGH COUNCIL
MESTHYA TYDFIL COUNTY BOROUGH COUNCIL
HORSHAM DISTRICY COUNCL
BLACKPOOL COUNCIL

NORTH LANARKSHIRE COUNCIL

south LANARXSHIRE COUNCL
ROCHDALE METROPOU TAN BOROUGH SOUNOL
GLASGOW CITY COUNCHL

THE CITY OF EDINBURGH

EAST AYRSHIRE COUN:N

LONDON BOROUGH OF BARNET
LONDON S8ORDOUGH OF BARNET
MENDIP DISTRICT COUNCIL
BOURNEMOUTH BOROUGH COUN
NEATH PORT TALBOT

BOLTON COUNCIL

SOUTH AYRSHIRE COUNCIL

LONDON BOROUGH OF MEATON
MIDLOTHIAN COUNCIL
RENFREWSHIRE COUNCT
CHELMSFORD BC

GLOUCESTER CC

CHELTENHAM BC

WORCESTER OTY COUNCIL

WEST DORSET DISTRICT COUNCIL
TAMWORTH BOAQUGH COUNCIL
LONDON BOADUGH OF AICHMOND UPON THAMES
DUNDEE CTTY COUNGL

KETTERING BOROUGH COUNCIL
'WEST DUNBARTONSHIRE COUNCIL
BROADLAND DISTRICT COUNTL
CAMBRIDGE QTY COUNCL
BARNSLEY MBC

SHEFFIELE OITY COUNCIL

NQRTH SOMERSET COUNCIL

‘WEST DORSET DISTRICT COUNCR
SHMEFFIELD OTY COUNCHL

CONWY COUNTY BOROUGH COUNCIL
HERTSMERE BOROUGH COUNCIL

QTY OF LINCOWN COUNCIL
DONCASTER MBC

WEST LOTHIAN COUNCIL
ROTHERHAM METRCPOLITAN BORCUGH COUNCIL
MAICSTONE BORQUGH COUNCIL
KIRSLEES COUNTIL

KIRKLEES COUNCIL

ISLE OF WIGHT COUNOL

RUSHMOOR BC

GAEAT YARMOUTH BC

BROMLEY COUNCIL

GLASGOW TITY COUNGL

BRADFORD MDC

WARRINGTON BCROWGH COUNCIL
BC OF KINGS LYNN

IPSWICH BORGUGH COURTIL
BOLTON BC

GUILDFORD BORGUGH COUMNCIL
TUNBRIOGE WELLS BOROUSH COUNCIL
WATFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE

CITY OF YORK

HUL CITY COUNCIL

WIRRAL COUNCIL

WAVENEY DC

BRADFORD MDC

GLASGOW QITY COUNGIL

ABERDEEM CITY COUN

OTY OF NOTTINGHAM

THE HIGHLAND COUNC

SOUTH LANARKSHIRE COUNCIL
BASSETLAW DC

NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE

RHONDA CYNON TAF

TORBAY COUNCIL

LEICESTER CITY COUNCIL

RUSHMOOR BL

BURY COUNCL

SOUTH NORFOLK

MORAY COUNCIL

TRAFFORD COUNDIL

SQUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE COUNCIL
WEST WILTSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL
PERTH & KINACSS COUNCIL
CHERWELL DISTRICT COUNCIL
NORTHAMPTON BORCHIGH COUNCIL
WOLVERHAMPTON CITY COUNCIL
CAERPHILLY COUNTY BOROUGH COUNTIL
CALDERDALE METROPGLITAN BORQUGH COUNCIL
READING BOROUGH COUNCIL
CARMARTHENSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
SOUTH KESTEVEN DISTRICT CQUNCTL
SEVENQAKS DISTRICT COUNCIL
WALSALL METROPOLITON BOROUGH COUNCIL
WYCOMEE DISTRICT COUNCIL

HM REVENUE & CUSTOMS (PAYE)

HM REVENUE & CUSTOMS (VAT)
CUSTOMER DEPOUTS

GIFT VOUCHERS

EMPLOYEE ENTITLEMENTS

SHARPS BEDROOMS LTD

Exponent {Raknbow} SPYI

Langlard daims

THE GUILDHALL
REVENUES OFFIE

TWVIC CENTRE

Susiness Aates Dapatment
PQ BOX 50

OVIC CENTRE

BUSINESS RATES SECTION
FINANCIAL SERVICES
NON-DOMESTIC RATES SECTIOM
PO BOX 7375

PO Box 1617

PO Box 1617

CANNARDS GRAVE AOAD
REVENUE & BENEFITS SERVICES
BUSINESS RATES SECTION
DIRECTOR OF CORPORATE RESOVRCES
COUNCR OFFICES

PQ BOX NO 558 MERTON OVIC CENTRE

{ORPORATE SERVICES DIVISION
RENFREWSHIRE HOUSE
OVIC CIENTRE

AEVENUE SERVICES HERBERT WAREHOUSE

PG BOX 10 MUNICIPAL OFFICES
REVENUES & BENEFITS
REVENUES DIVISION
MARMION HOUSE

CWIC CENTRE, 44 YORK STREET
PO BOX 5786

MUNQPLE OFFICES

COURCIL OFFICES

BUSINESS RATES SECTION
MANDELA HOUSE

BENEFITS & TAXATION DIVISICH
CORPORATE RESQURCES

PO BOX 36

REVEMUES DIMSION
CORPORATE RESOURLES
BODLONDER

CIVIC OFFICES

Ty HALL

Counal House

AEVENUES UNIT

FINANCIAL SERVICES

THE REVENUES MANAGER
RE/ENUL B BENERTS
REVENUE & BENEFITS

ISLE OF WIGHT COUNGIL OFFICES
Farnborough Road
FINANCIAL SERVICES
POBOXS3

FINARCIAL SERVICES

Bniannia Houe

REVENUES & BENEFITS SERVICE
Kings Court Chapel 5t

CVIC CENTRE

West 5t

MILLMEAD HOUSE

TOWN HALL

TOWN HALL

Chvic Centre Athby Rosd
West Offices

Guildhal

PO BoxNa 2

Town Hall High st

Britannis House

FINANQIAL STRVICES

Ground Floor Marischal Collega
ADMAI, 3425

Glenurquhart Rosd
BARANDON GATE

CQueen s Buldings, Patter 5t
Chvic Centre Ashby Roasd
Headquarters Tha Pavilions
Town Hall

PHOENIX HOUSE
Farnbarough Road

Town Hall

South Norfolk House Swan Lans
High Strest

BUSINESS RATES SECTION
NIEY COURT

BRADLEY ROAD

EXECUTIVE DIRECTCR

PQBOX 2T

THE GUILDRALL

THE CASHIERS SECTION
YSTRAD FAWR HOEL CAERFFLI
PO BOX 51

PO BOX 26

COUNCIL OFFICES

COUNCIL DFFICES ST PETER'SHILL
NON-DOMESTIC RATES

PO BOX 13

QUEEN VICTORIA ROAD

Local Compliance Langs & Complex Businesses
Local Compliance Langs & Complex Susineses

Pater hiAw 11
Refar note 11
Ratar noted
Norwich House

WREXHAM

& DUNSTABLE ROAD

CASTLE STREET

PARK NORTH NORTH STREET
TOWN HALL

PO BOX 9060

0 BRANDON GATE

PO BOX 490

PO BOX 36

PO BOX 453

Kimarmock

Hendon

Herdon

SHEPTON MALLET
TOWN HALL

CWVIC CENTRE

POBCX 4

PO BOX 31

LONCON ROAD

PO BOX 3 DALKIETH
COTTON STREET

DURE STREET

THE DOCKS
PROMENADE

PO BOX 31

GLYDE PATH HOUSE, GLYDE PATH ROAD
UCHFIEID STREET
TWICKENHAM

OUNDEE

BOWLING GREEN ROAD
GARSHAXE ROAD
THORPE LODGE, 1 YARMOUTH RCAD
4 REGENT STREET

PG BOX 63

PG BOX 1310

TOWN HALL

GLYDE PATH HOUSE, GLYDE FATH ACAD
PO BOX 1310

CONWY

ELSTREE WAY
BEAUMONT FEE
Collaga Rd

5T DAVID HOUSE, S50UTH BRIDGE STREET
€VIC BUILDING

PO BOX 525
CVICCENTRE Y

OIC CENTRE 1
BROADWAY
Fernborough
TRAFALGAR HOLSE
BROMLEY

PO BDX 36

Hall ings

PO BOX 13

King s Lynn

QVIC DRIVE

Bos0n

MILLMEAD

ROYAL TUNBRIDGE WELLS
WATFORD

Scunthorpe

$tatlon Rise

Birkenhasd
Lowestoft

Ha¥ Ings

PQ BOX 38

Broad Street
NOTTINGHAM
Inverness
1LEECHLEE ROAD
Worksop
Scunthorpe
Cambrizn Park
Castia Circus
1%ING STREET
Farntorough
Knowley Street
Long Stratton
Elgin

PO BOX &5

3 TUANER DRIVE
TROWBRIDGE

PO BIX 7300
BANBURT

5T GULES SQUARE
PO BOX 260
YSTRAD MYNACH
PRINCESS BUILDINGS
VI CENTRE
ISPULMAN STREET
CRANTHAM

PO BOX 103
WALSALL

HIGH WYCOMBE
Bawbadk House 799 SUbury Boulevard, Witsn Gate West
Bowbatk Haurs 299 SABury Boulevard, Witan Gate West

LUTON
MERTHYR TYDFIL

EDINBURGH
KAmamock
London

London
SOMERSET
BOURNEMOUTH
REATH

TOWN HALL
WELLINGTON SQUARE
MORDEN
MIDLOTHIAN
FAISLEY
HELMSFORD
GLOUCESTER
CHELTENHAM
PERSHORE
DORCHESTER
TAMWOATH

KETTERING
DUMBARTON
THORPE ST ANDREW
CAMBRIDGE
BARNSLEY

TOWN HALL
WESTON 5-MARE
DORCHESTIR
TOWN HALL

BOREHAM WOOD
LINCOLN
Doncrster
BATHGATE
WALKER PLACE
MAIDSTONE
HUODERSFELD
HUDOERSFIELD
SANDDWN
Hampshire
HALL PLAIN GREAT YARMOUTH

GLASGOW
Bradford

WARRINGTON
Horfolk

North Lincolnshire
York

Hul

wirrsl

Suffolk

Bradiord
GLASGOW
Aberdesn

Notts

North Lincoinghee
Clydach Vale
Torquay
LEKESTER
Hampshire

Bury

Norfolk

Moray (V30 1BX

IME
WESTERLEIGH BUSINESS PARK

Care ¢f Cragms ple, Knaves Beach High Wycombse Buckinghamshine HP10 9YU

xnell Road, Camberiey

/0 Draams pic, Knaves Beach, High Wycombe Buckinghamshire HPLO FrU

Ruter sppandin 5

Surrwy

€ 1L11 LAy
1 1Dx
CFa7 8AN
RH12 1AL
FY1 iNF
ML1 154
MLIOX
OL16 9
Gl LE
EH11 3Y)
a1 1PN
N4 apr
W 48y
844 58T
BH1 6EB
sa11 302
BL1 1Rx
AT 2P
SMasTY
EHI2 1A0
PALILD
M1 LE
GL1 2EQ
GL3O 1PW
WRA10 0D
OTL ue
[ X2
Twi 382
bD1 3vP
NN1S 70X
GAZ 3PV
NR7 00U
€A2 18Y
57021
S11uy
8523 1Ua
0T1 U8B
s1iuy
Lz 80U
WDS WA
LN1 iCB
BiN1 188
EHAB1TT
565 1VE
ME18 DU
HOL XD
HO1 IxD
POSS SEA
GU4 71U
NR30 206
BR13UM
Gl UE
BD1 1HX
WAL 1BN
PE3D 1EX
1Pt JEE
PELL
GU2 48B
N1 1R5
WD17 38X
CBLl6 1AB
YO 6GA
HUL2AA
CH41 6BU
NA32 EHS
801 1HX
Gl UE
ABD 18
NG1 AKX
V3 SNX
ML O
530 2AH
DB16 1AB
CFA0 2Xx
TQl 3DR
LE1 8RN
GULe T
Blaasw
NR15 2XE
Scotiand
W33 BB
B537 Svir
BALY ORD
PHL SWH
0X15 48H
NNL 1D
W1 IRZ
CF82 75F
HALLTF
RG1 77D
SAS1 LLE
NG21 672
TN1} 1GS
0 WSL1TW
HP111BB
MXS 1N,
MK® INL

Gi15 3FN

1572900
16 304 00
845200
18 764 OO
6,048 00
31,144 00
3220320
1722200
14 907 50
893100
14 701 00
22 562.00
929200
5680 00
10 350.00
4546 00
17 45100
221200
7172000
190%
25 448 00
2239500
971000
15 66300
9 344 0O
17 86200
15786 22
592000
36 640 00
9,022 00
FTEC TN
17 85200
2335800
257760
473200
559112
952600
32,976 00
1257660
1447200
7,548 00
3068 00
42000 €O
568000
1731300
527350
-43 707 00
855500
345500
oo
17401
22,900 00
1078050
2775600
8,190 00
16824 B4
8,244 00
11 45000
3228900
45,7770
-6,947.00
2500
2216800
2% 621 00
9184 00
935 00
9176722
4323520
821500
13 434 58
24 304 40
551178
§324 20
1175200
FIEL T
IR
20,152 00
15 064 0O
297600
26 304 00
0201
7,363 00
9160 00
7420
549600
12,640 €0
934400
1532400
327600
1263600
Tmn
Tie M
286707
18 E37 Q0
1431310
1m0
4008 321 41
atea e 82
37 64877
566227 78
wsIn
2,000,000.00
2405008300

72 430 815 3%
—




g

ainjeubrs

S5TV10L

pied Ajny Aewpig

NAG 0TdH “atrysweyburdng ‘aquooAm YBIH ‘yooag saasuy

palW Z AdS (moquiey) juauodxg

pied Apry AJeuipio

89815

898'15

MAS 0IdH ‘ahysweybuong ‘aquiodim ybiy ‘yiasg saseuy

paywn £ AdS (Moquiey) Jusuodx

PI3y saJeys Jo sjie3aq

SNJEA |JeUllUON

plRY

saJeys Jo 'oN

(2p023504 Yum) ssasppy

JapjoyaJteys jJo awepN

siapjoyaleys Aueduio)




Q0s *§F1 24
0o0s L92E
oos [ 314
00s Lol
008 0ZEl
oos 062z
00§ 0vT
005 S 8¥t
00s 019z
005 L¥g
0og §LZt
0o0g Py 444
oos 14 421
o0 1661
a0s oloz
005 059t
oos €91t
00s [4 114
00s 1]:144
005 P 80T
005 szoz
o0s €82
00s .8
0% g
0os zoc1
oo0s 181
0os 8z
005 L 18}
00s ¥ 162
008 €182
008 6lIE
008 | 982
00% ateZl
00s 096l
00s €882
005 ¢ 8o¥
005 1 602
005 0501
008 516
00§ ZL
00s iR %14
oos £ I€L
oos 8661
005 aoiz
00s -3 Y1
005 0 0S5t
008 0Z6l
005 8682
005 B
00s 948l
00g 0561
00s g +0E
0os €arl
oos g
oos 659t
oos 5082
005 [:R:3+14
o0s 0661
0 0§ } 651

(000, 7) Anjgen
(000,3) sdepg  Juadunuoy

ING 0ZST AINYSHIOA ISP ATT1ISING PeoY Spas Wed (Bjey epissans § hup

Hdb 90M SUSH JOOMWYHIUOS 19945 Megosyt wed Buiddoyg poomueysiog
AN 0£77 ‘PPouAMG ONANANYTT Kem UAIsop ey rejay shaudwey) ulisow

ML OZS SPUSWOA N0 Q131443HS adiotialens KB 2SNOLSYNEIA it Feay Isnoysyelg gpmun
ABZ 0258 oAy aVIHSILYOG ABM WBLPLAM ‘2ua) reray ABAn WRgpLAM

YOy IS AMSHOA YIS NJNISTHS PROY SUIBND WIBd 218y PRy SUSSND |
QS6 Z4M 'aysyIA 1S3MA (013133XVAR ‘PROY SBU| Med leay sreBisap we un

Irl LIS AUSHOAUINOS AJTSNHYE PBOY UBPAIQ BALAY |9ad Byl DE Mun

930 ZvH 'X353IPPIN MOYYYH HLNOS 'Proy HoyLoN V| nn

A¥L LNS A8Ung ‘NOLINS Aepa serouoiy 1§ 1ug Buiddoug sejouoiNis LE 1-60 | iR
208 LML xeseiPPIN NOLONIGOIL 19ang peaug 6¢-/¢

44 6110 UaX INQLSINTO ‘PEOY Wied WEd BIEIST 1Y uUed yed

DN l¥d S9Ue] NOLSTINd 19203 [N PISILOOIY Wik (I21ay PEOY YUON | N
XHS 210 59UBT WYHAI0 ‘UoiAoy Aempeoig YiEd B3y 20US] YLE UN

I1SF LINN SIUBULON AMINIAVO ABp UInoS ped peisy Aeqqy 5 jun

SM¥ 6LMS UoPUOT NOQITBWIM PEOYH 8idiop 1Z

992 1¥1 19519W0S NOLNfIYL ABMatol YiBd Iisy SUyor IS Z iun

496 G ‘INSIAY MAY SAU( JOJEIBGIT Wed PEleY pRYWESH §Z Iun

1SZ 478 SIURT NOLTIOQ A IH PUnoy wied Iejay uoloeg 1g wun

J4€ €91 SOURT HIALSYONY] SUET MBUSIIBN XIBd FBI9Y SYIPAULNG g wun

SAL 1188 'sore] AJTNYNG Wed Moy sbysarg

YNZ PIV] BUGWNG 'SSINUNG NIMOYYYE Peoy [0odpuiH ed I'ejoY poomijoH
3d6 BHE 195400 ‘HLNOWINYNOE PEOY PIBkeW Wed 19y PEOY RIBIEN

MHF ENM S0UBT NYDIM, 19905 e

NY¥ § IV 19s10Wos ‘SN0 Hed 1oy xassam

HS9 6WYH Xe553 WYHNIOWO Wed Felay spuepluon

Dv§ LyM ‘anusayd NMODNNY “wed Ie1ay afipug

LHE LYY anysify JDONYVINTIY 19945 inouiny

Qv E£0 snuseue) MODSYIO vosAnqoy ‘proy syBneS Wed re1oy yuoN moBseln
Y5 9110 S9UBT 'ITVAHOOY Wed Ieay AemsBuny

YZF ¥[O SSUSHIBUET ‘30NN LSV SNUSAY premoH g NUp)

V(0 889 ‘anusiieur] QINYNYIBWND ‘PROY AIRDSRSED WiBd hejay Aemisapy 9 wun
H1Pb PAd ‘SIUET TO0AMOVIA Peoy ea1] Auayd og)

NSLELTT PAMD WYHXTHM PEOY [BAUST B N0 IRIUID) WM

QYL 6Hd episAesiopn 'LHOdHLNOS Wed I8y SHoD sioai vz iun

Ivs 67 'aprsAesiBiN T00MIAIT oanuly peoy MNSULG

1@z 84 enusBupg ONNYILS sBri) Jaddn 66-65

DL TN SIUSUIBUET YN Med pisy Aales apAd £ wun

el T esysOUIMS WMV plojsuieg 1930 URp 2

AHE 188 SIURT NYNONOVIE 3qa1uss anus) |39d sl

M3 €17 spishesion 100dHE3AIT WRd [msY suel abp]

ING £1E SPUBIPIY 1S9 IWWHONIWNIE SwWwoqueH 1995 YbiH o

ANZ LEVS aNgsuayleuue) NIHLEVWEYD (FH oA Wed IIBJoY Wesuad ey | jun
QSZ 8L1S SYNS QHOLAVLS 80Bid SIBLABID WiBd pby Aep siewhaus ¢ un
HdZ #130 SEEIS INIML NO NOLYNG 19308 pIng sied ABmappip

D09 Z Aoung SINVHL NOdN NOLSONIN PEOY UOpUOT PIO 92

VX8 ZSM SPUBIDI 15O, TTVSTVAA 'ABAA POCMSPAaY WiBd NBI9Y POOMSPAsY

dX8 LLAQ SUOM HILSNIWYIOQIM Peoy Burd ssuu) wed pejay Asissor)

DN9 €230 aMysAQIa0 ABHIA PROY UOWBULON Yed peiay ajebynog

%0 LISM SBRIS MOONNYD ‘BuB Bt wed Ne1ay yoog Aapi

AS9 SIMS UOpUET ATNLANd 'PEoY puowiyony Jaddn) §1Z asnop aune Axiay

X9 649 ueBleweD pyy JAQNYD SSOID BSNOIAAIND Yed IEISY B0 SjBA

BS8 £ UOPUOT ONIMYI LSIM Peoy obBpudxn ZG1- 05}

NDE 1D Aoung AITHIGWYD 1wans ubiy 6

VIZ €S8 UOAY TOLSIHG Peoy SyoIsIaum

930 6¥H *353PPIA AJTGWIM ABM HWAD yied RISy ABIQUISAA'N R

NME £ZHA 195100 HOUNHOLSHHD PIOHAWGS 21@1ST USXIA BIG 'PROY ASPBANM
VIZ YYD ABUNG WYHOLIN PROY UopuoT i}

T 611 7SP38 'I18VLSNNQ PE0Y 8qIi0ss0g e |IB13Y U0 SILUA £ JIUp)

§S9.ppY 21015

puety ysuug

afege

pueT ysnug

P17 (9SNOYSNEIQ) UoSIBUILEY

o1 (saiuadosd) femwo?) 03  amoy

Hd AN @Je|d SAWer 15

pue ysnug

pi1133d

P11 pung Apoadalq uoisuad uosiead

I (2002) 31ua?) Buddoyg setoyom 15
pI7 {Uopiag) saNunIag woisnig

€961 S BUDISHRI0 4 JUNOISIA JO SSBISTUY Bt
P11 seitadord uoiBuiyuop snuey

pue ysnug

ayIRg

P17 SiusLISaAU| BjebsIappy

ap piEpUElS

Y

Agoueiag

uatenuuEIadng SIBDD ADD P PUBBI) UUIN
P17 89i5Tu] pungj wotsuad S5 8

21 PrRPUEIS

188085 PIBLUQO

14 0T QeALYUNad | Bunoy P MW Jarsu
puno?} Auno?} anyscey

iy

P17 ifquocds

paju) (8UO) uge?)

M (uasAouqoy) umeq

SMOPYA USTHODS

8N piepuerg

dnoig) puepjaolg

P11 SABPIOH Blwiayet

diystauped ssojeqoc)

uoll] sen

pi1 {sa8)sMu | UOISUa) 4GV

pi1 seiuadasg eneay

paun (WayuoN) saadouy Ajunc?)
dnass was

P11 [9%d

P17 sBuipjoy wamiag

15Uy pun Auadold peey Buiiraurg 1apolyog
od sued a5 spAop)

paliwun ueioouoz

PN SOURINSSY 8] JUSPIACIY SPUaLY
M1 £30UN23G 1a1saonols) ¢ weybue

{19 dnouB [onuo?)) SISUOISSRUWIND YAINYD
[ok1:]

Jd SIOISBAU| 81e1ST [Bay

swabeuey 19ssy UIIPIAQY

awnog Ape

M7 Jauped |Blauag (s1eBajea) Bupaig oy
P17 SIUSLESBAUL SOty

o/d yueg gL sphort

9[[egeT

piY (wed 1ay As|qwaas) umung

P11 saelsru] suondp ieap

PI7 5081SMu| UQISUa 15aNhEMIN

Riapeld

piojpue]

(5228) Aejasng spes)
(£2Z8) poomuwreyalog
{zgza) oupnpue]
{1Z2R) asnoysyeuQ] PBYIEYS
(6128} peraysiiog
{9128} prayays
(£129) PidYsYEM
(9120) Asfsweg
(6029} moLteH
(20ZR) uonng

(¥0za} uniBuippa)
{8618} suoisaN0.4
(9819 uoisalyg
{pE1E) WyYPIO
(¢ai8) Aqvaneq
(0919) uopatquiAs
(g219} uowney
(9218) {man) sy
(5218) uoyog

(r218) 1sEOUE
(ZL18} Aequing
(1.2196) ssawny ut moueg
{0219) pnowawnog
(6918) uedpa

(2918) swouy

{ag19) weyuabeq
(5918} wouny
(€918) woowew|iy
(1518) voishoy qoy
(9518) elepysoy
(5518 8puqiiy ise3
(»519) pinewsquing
(051 @) 10odyoerg
(o¥19) wayxaip
(ce1 @) wodiineg
(Zri g} @anuny
(1718) Burpng
(9£18) aue]
{seig) e

{6719} wnopelg
(8218) odiaary
{z118) awoqey
{8012} vayueuue)
(9018) piop:s
{6608) Jua)) uQ uoung
(9608) utisBury
(6808) esiepm
(£808) Jaisuntuappry
(cgoq) Aalag

(zg0Q) yoouuey)
(6208} Aetang
{8408} 159 - BipIRD
(5£09) Buna3 1saph
{9508) Aepaquie)
(0508) uoysy - jorsug
{0£08) Asjguuang
(908} yunuasLYD
(£208) weynmy
{2108} plgmsung

JWeu 30l IP03 1S




FHY LEON 'Sour ‘WyHLNYHD ‘Peoy LUopuo 85-96 8 N

ANG PLYS SXBE ITIINYT WEd |IB19Y 8450)1 Z WU

THS EXH anysioA 1s8M, XwdITvH ‘peoy sBBoIyS Ned B9y BUOIIA £ un

Dy 92X0 UysplomO HILSIDIG Wed peiey peoy uone]

XS LHd 2iysyllad HIHId Wed Jelay Sauuagle) 1S Z iun

344 £2S7 SISHIOA 1S3 AGHIHLIM Wed 1219y Uty droy)

H10ELS BNYSHIOA 1ANOS WYHYTIHLOY ‘ABIlEA SWES Wed Iejoy POOMUOLIY 2 1M
MBS PLYM 2IUS3UD TWYHONINLTY 18208 JUERY B NEjay 15308 snueny

115 635 uopuo] WYHLT3 'enusay alLOYSIM 00F

409 LIS 'Q13I4STIDIVA 19anS Loiun 2ans Wewens g win

L0 SHN HIOHON 'HIWHON ABAA BSTOVIOOR X3y WBd NE1ey Jejembuo

Zvi 678 $9UR] AMNG 1885 AIpUnod Red ey sy adoy

YOI FZON anysweybumloN LNIFHL NO Y¥YM3IN 8lebypoN ed IIEjeY eA sjebyvoN
HNE 1ENQ 'aysuooun] ABSWIHD UINOS 13ang BUOKIA ABAL PIEAY YOUBPRI YBd [E13Y PRAWISAIY | UN
FAL 08S enysweyBumen ‘'JOSHUOM Aem ebeageg

Ov9 N nysyieuRT NOLTIWYH ‘sAuQ yiaqueg yied jiejoy spunalsy asueRg

d¥l £F9 'SpARYIENS MODSY IO SMEUSHICIDd peoy ueBod wed pe1ay asnoypimy
ALE 108 USWOAIS8M (HO4OvHE Wed eley sue weybuuvew e Jun

Q37 268N WOHNS 1JG1SIMOT ‘ABp 0jad MiEd |IR19Y ABND YWON

MSL GNH 2aSHI0A 1SET “1INH Hed ey peoy ybnoid ‘L un

TNL IEQA HHOA PUE(S] SSCJ Wed WEI9y puels) ssoy

VE SING AMSUI0aU YUoN IdEOHLINNDS Med 1By apisaye

NTZ 840 2IYSHIOA ISBM  LOVMATINOG 3189 Aslieg UInos #iun

NNZ 123d NOLSOS8 PBOY UBUIUEIQ Wed (B39 UBqY V| Wun

dO6 tdl HOUNS HOWASHI ‘peoy Aing yied jiejay enbuy

NAP 0ET MIOHON NNAT S.ONM PeoY yompieH sied [ig19y mopesy s,1aqdwes ey jun
ZOT M BIUSAUD NOLONTHMVYA 1330S HBUM Yied (1283 oprsiaany

FNE 1208 21USNI0L Isapt AT THOIIN peoy sBuj pieH yed peiay Aaubiay 'L wun

X8 Z£D "AYSBURT] MODSYTD PEOY Uopuo] |Z12

A0 LEUN MONON HANOWHVYA LYY peoy inajsed g min

Y8 ZLIM BAUSHIOA 1SOM, AHNESMIQ 19245 UOIIM ¥

88 8 'SIUET HILSIHONYW [IH WeWIasys 19ang naqeniy y1ed 18y spisusiey gg un
39 295 SAUSHIOA YINOS WYHYIHLOY ARM 9IS 12315 e MEley Walsed 12alsy | v
LHE LOH 2ysy0A YUON ‘I1IVO0UHNYH PROY 088 Y80 "Wed 1819y alebouey

NSI0¥S 2nusAqiad ‘A1NIHALSIHD PEOY WERMEW YiBd PEIaY WEYNEN 'SZ Iun
HBZ 9NT 59U NTOINIT PeCY SUnUalEA Med [ejay sunudjes

PrIYoRAY  weyery

pajwui AJUBYD DIS3UST

oRrg

ONI

riapeld

sequed dNg

13Ul PN 1EVSY POOMUOUCD | 1/0LOZ 4L
1Punod ubnoso ueyjedonay episowe ]
P Auedwo?) aBeiois glag moje s Big
pi Jsuned [eieved) (501 ) (eide]) ueipoysng
17 Ysmeas

P11 sBuipiey Auadoid 1d)

san

P seiuadord weyiy

pallWI sasnoH ployaaid auvad

1sru) pun Auedoid spunoly esefed
diyssaupe ssojegqos)

P (plojpelg) wnipeig

asnoyjoalg

W] PIBPUELS

PP

SN

pri (g ou) slualuisaau) Auadold Biny
P17 L ON HdXN

@oueInssy &y ajgeunby

eANY

P17 Auedwo?) aoueBINSSY [BRUSPIUY Y}
N VOsIapUsH

b1 mofise|D yoorpay

saadold |epde? 3 uopuo p1 sedadolg siaLud
PUB[O0OS JO) JSTU] [RUOREN Y]

BAIAY

uojuy s8N

BAIAY

P17 S@8JSru} UaIsUd 1sanbsman

pue ysqug

(z668) weluel)

(ov6a) mauer

(1£68) xepeH

(2064} Joisaaq

{£€09) Yuad

{p6za} Adrauiap

(e62Za) boomuapory
(0628) wWRyILY

(6228) WYHL13

(98Z8) PlousaIoEN
(G870} (MaN) yaimoN
(bRzA) Ang

(L2Z8) Weman

(g£28) AgswuD

(§£29) dosiopy

(z.28) vounueH

(g9za) esnoypimy mofiseity
(2928 potpesg

(9929) yo1sama

{£9Z8) {Qu uBnoi) Z unH
{2924 (pueis| ass04) WoA
{19za) admoyunag
{gsza} Peysng

(+57@) ueisoq

(1528} (man) yamsd)
{ogza) uukq s Bury

{6r20) (WeN) unBues
{g¥2g) AsyBiay

{2+29) (peoy vopuoT) moliseny
(brZE} YINOUUR A, 1BBIE)
{ggza) Angsmag

(ve2a) wH weyaayd
(ce2a) wewayey

(zeza) aboueny

(oezZg) praipalsay)
(52zQ) urooun]




